
Carmel Marathon Weekend 2019 - Carmel Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jesse Davis            OVERALM        1/3       36:23        5:19     1:12:01     1:48:07       35:07    5:28     2:23:14
2     Jason McLeod           OVERALM        2/3       35:57        5:15     1:12:01     1:47:21       40:33    5:39     2:27:53
3     Kyle Stansbury         OVERALM        3/3       40:20        5:54     1:17:22     1:57:51       35:53    5:53     2:33:44
4     Elwood Ellis           M 40-44       1/67       40:21        5:54     1:17:52     2:00:00       38:20    6:03     2:38:19
5     Brett Pierce           M 25-29       1/42       41:22        6:03     1:19:04     2:01:07       38:44    6:07     2:39:51
6     Mathew Hill            M 20-24       1/31       40:11        5:52     1:17:13     1:58:12       46:50    6:18     2:45:02
7     Pat Hasler             M 30-34       1/56       40:59        5:59     1:18:57     2:03:29       42:23    6:20     2:45:52
8     Adam Puterbaugh        M 30-34       2/56       42:53        6:16     1:22:06     2:05:33       40:25    6:21     2:45:57
9     Thomas Lentz           M 50-54       1/68       42:23        6:12     1:21:30     2:07:08       40:08    6:24     2:47:16
10    Aeneas Koosis          M 20-24       2/31       43:54        6:25     1:25:10     2:10:59       40:47    6:34     2:51:46
11    Dylan Morris           M 20-24       3/31       45:37        6:40     1:26:40     2:11:43       41:18    6:37     2:53:00
12    Blake Boswell          M 25-29       2/42       45:27        6:39     1:26:48     2:12:16       41:22    6:38     2:53:37
13    Dan Shafer             M 25-29       3/42       44:33        6:31     1:25:14     2:10:36       43:15    6:39     2:53:50
14    Andrew Norris          M 30-34       3/56       45:33        6:39     1:26:53     2:12:21       41:49    6:39     2:54:09
15    Ross Whitfield         M 30-34       4/56       45:26        6:38     1:26:58     2:12:18       42:10    6:40     2:54:27
16    Wes Doty               M 30-34       5/56       46:01        6:43     1:26:58     2:12:26       42:54    6:42     2:55:19
17    Brad Williams          M 35-39       1/74       45:55        6:43     1:27:44     2:13:39       41:43    6:42     2:55:22
18    Eric Sopp              M 45-49       1/76       45:14        6:37     1:26:47     2:12:18       43:19    6:43     2:55:37
19    Ben Gabel              M 20-24       4/31       46:44        6:50     1:29:02     2:16:35       39:27    6:44     2:56:02
20    Jeffrey Stilwell       M 30-34       6/56       42:35        6:13     1:23:52     2:12:11       45:19    6:47     2:57:30
21    Mitch Raney            M 45-49       2/76       46:07        6:44     1:27:55     2:14:30       43:07    6:47     2:57:36
22    Garrett Burnett        M 40-44       2/67       45:22        6:38     1:27:44     2:15:16       42:23    6:47     2:57:39
23    Will Berry             M 40-44       3/67       45:55        6:43     1:27:59     2:14:44       42:58    6:47     2:57:41
24    Daniel Gerow           M 25-29       4/42       45:20        6:38     1:27:42     2:15:14       42:29    6:47     2:57:43
25    Casey Crouse           M 30-34       7/56       46:14        6:45     1:28:18     2:15:04       43:29    6:49     2:58:33
26    Robert Blaszak         M 35-39       2/74       46:21        6:46     1:28:40     2:15:40       42:58    6:50     2:58:37
27    Zack Desimone          M 16-19        1/6       46:57        6:52     1:29:11     2:16:13       42:30    6:50     2:58:43
28    Christopher Gregory    M 35-39       3/74       47:00        6:52     1:30:00     2:17:03       42:36    6:52     2:59:38
29    Brian Shober           M 30-34       8/56       46:30        6:48     1:29:03     2:16:37       43:14    6:52     2:59:50
30    Felix Garcia           M 35-39       4/74       45:21        6:38     1:26:53     2:13:27       47:25    6:55     3:00:51
31    Andrew Michael         M 30-34       9/56       46:38        6:49     1:29:08     2:16:43       44:10    6:55     3:00:53
32    Aaron Clark            M 45-49       3/76       47:06        6:53     1:30:08     2:17:08       43:55    6:55     3:01:02
33    Spencer Waterman       M 16-19        2/6       46:59        6:52     1:30:00     2:17:02       44:43    6:57     3:01:44
34    Danny Dubois           M 50-54       2/68       46:30        6:48     1:29:03     2:16:38       45:24    6:57     3:02:02
35    Laurah Lukin           OVERALF        1/3       46:22        6:47     1:29:14     2:17:27       44:52    6:58     3:02:19
36    April Woo              OVERALF        2/3       47:01        6:52     1:30:26     2:19:15       44:19    7:01     3:03:33
37    Steve Thesing          M 35-39       5/74       48:14        7:03     1:32:02     2:19:48       43:48    7:01     3:03:36
38    Cliff Li               M 45-49       4/76       47:30        6:56     1:27:20     2:19:20       44:19    7:01     3:03:39
39    Daniel Runnels         M 30-34      10/56       46:07        6:44     1:27:55     2:16:14       47:45    7:02     3:03:59
40    Kristiaan Rawlings     M 35-39       6/74       46:58        6:52     1:30:04     2:17:02       47:07    7:02     3:04:08
41    Brandon Hough          M 25-29       5/42       48:14        7:03     1:32:03     2:20:17       43:55    7:02     3:04:12
42    Tian Wang              M 45-49       5/76       48:12        7:03     1:31:41     2:20:35       44:10    7:04     3:04:44
43    Tonya Nunn             OVERALF        3/3       48:11        7:02     1:32:01     2:20:17       45:00    7:05     3:05:16
44    Ryan Taylor            M 35-39       7/74       47:15        6:54     1:30:06     2:18:08       47:21    7:05     3:05:28
45    Joshua Keller          M 30-34      11/56       45:40        6:40     1:28:27     2:17:35       48:13    7:06     3:05:47
46    Joshua Wardenburg      M 25-29       6/42       45:41        6:41     1:29:25     2:18:52       47:42    7:08     3:06:34
47    Chad Gruett            M 40-44       4/67       46:38        6:49     1:30:04     2:20:28       47:09    7:10     3:07:37
48    Chuck Myers            M 40-44       5/67       48:15        7:03     1:32:04     2:22:05       46:13    7:12     3:08:18
49    Bryce Barton           M 40-44       6/67       49:47        7:16     1:34:56     2:24:24       44:14    7:12     3:08:37
50    Scott Breeden          M 25-29       7/42       49:51        7:17     1:34:59     2:24:28       44:45    7:14     3:09:13
51    Michael Vierling       M 30-34      12/56       48:36        7:06     1:33:15     2:22:36       46:40    7:14     3:09:16
52    John Kou               M 25-29       8/42       49:15        7:12     1:33:33     2:23:34       45:46    7:14     3:09:19
53    Aneta Ziemianska       F 35-39       1/71       46:58        6:52     1:31:35     2:22:13       47:39    7:15     3:09:51
54    Jean-Francois Flechet  M 45-49       6/76       50:02        7:19     1:35:10     2:24:38       45:38    7:16     3:10:16
55    Alexander Butler       M 30-34      13/56       47:03        6:53     1:30:29     2:20:06       50:14    7:16     3:10:20
56    Paul Binelli           M 40-44       7/67       46:59        6:52     1:30:26     2:21:38       49:47    7:19     3:11:24
57    Peter Hogg             M 35-39       8/74       50:21        7:21     1:37:13     2:27:01       44:27    7:19     3:11:27
58    Drew Collette          M 30-34      14/56       49:50        7:17     1:34:58     2:24:28       47:41    7:20     3:12:08
59    Nathan Garbig          M 25-29       9/42       46:53        6:51     1:30:00     2:21:22       51:24    7:22     3:12:45
60    Brandon Conner         M 20-24       5/31       46:07        6:44     1:30:02     2:21:02       52:00    7:23     3:13:02
61    Dean Gaynier           M 40-44       8/67       46:48        6:50     1:31:55     2:23:53       49:14    7:23     3:13:06
62    Michael McDonald       M 30-34      15/56       47:44        6:59     1:32:17     2:23:13       50:11    7:23     3:13:24
63    Aaron Hume             M 30-34      16/56       50:13        7:20     1:35:19     2:25:00       48:25    7:23     3:13:25
64    Evan Reister           M 20-24       6/31       47:00        6:52     1:30:02     2:19:19       54:14    7:24     3:13:32
65    Chris Wrightson        M 30-34      17/56       50:53        7:26     1:37:32     2:28:43       45:26    7:25     3:14:09
66    Lisa Mueller           F 30-34       1/42       51:05        7:28     1:37:43     2:28:55       45:15    7:25     3:14:10
67    Erin Blasko            M 35-39       9/74       48:08        7:02     1:33:24     2:24:37       49:46    7:26     3:14:22
68    Ronghui Wang           M 50-54       3/68       50:18        7:21     1:36:01     2:27:09       47:27    7:26     3:14:35
69    Robert Reese           M 35-39      10/74       51:20        7:30     1:38:30     2:30:08       44:28    7:26     3:14:36
70    Brian Hillary          M 40-44       9/67       50:00        7:18     1:35:54     2:27:08       48:17    7:28     3:15:25
71    David Harvey           M 40-44      10/67       52:07        7:37     1:38:40     2:29:54       45:39    7:28     3:15:32
72    Kyle Hamlin            M 25-29      10/42       46:49        6:51     1:30:07     2:21:16       54:26    7:29     3:15:42
73    Eric Butcher           M 45-49       7/76       49:42        7:16     1:35:01     2:24:49       50:56    7:29     3:15:44
74    Joseph Bell            M 35-39      11/74       52:30        7:40     1:36:31     2:26:02       49:53    7:29     3:15:54
75    Drew Hockensmith       M 30-34      18/56       51:06        7:28     1:37:33     2:28:15       47:56    7:30     3:16:10
76    Laurissa Dalrymple     F 35-39       2/71       48:15        7:03     1:33:50     2:25:10       51:01    7:30     3:16:11
77    Ernest Grooney         M 35-39      12/74       48:12        7:03     1:32:01     2:21:38       54:48    7:30     3:16:25
78    Bibo Gao               F 40-44       1/52       49:33        7:14     1:36:50     2:29:20       47:34    7:31     3:16:54
79    Mike Brown             M 45-49       8/76       51:40        7:33     1:38:22     2:29:29       47:28    7:31     3:16:56
80    Christopher Braun      M 35-39      13/74       52:37        7:41     1:38:27     2:28:52       48:05    7:31     3:16:56
81    Hannah Bast            F 25-29       1/31       51:01        7:27     1:37:08     2:28:15       49:13    7:33     3:17:27
82    Perez Madison          M 55-59       1/46       49:05        7:10     1:34:32     2:25:57       51:31    7:33     3:17:28
83    Scott Hamby            M 45-49       9/76       51:32        7:32     1:38:49     2:30:50       46:51    7:33     3:17:41
84    Kristina Tabor         F 40-44       2/52       52:22        7:39     1:40:12     2:31:51       45:55    7:33     3:17:46
85    Matt Heacock           M 40-44      11/67       50:08        7:20     1:36:00     2:27:18       50:39    7:34     3:17:57
86    Thomas Stone           M 50-54       4/68       49:56        7:18     1:36:12     2:28:03       49:55    7:34     3:17:57
87    Abby Gabrys            F 35-39       3/71       48:12        7:03     1:33:41     2:26:28       51:34    7:34     3:18:01
88    Chad Hess              M 40-44      12/67       48:59        7:10     1:33:56     2:31:11       46:51    7:34     3:18:01
89    Dakota Grodi           M 25-29      11/42       49:41        7:16     1:35:30     2:27:15       50:51    7:34     3:18:05
90    Luke Takahashi         M 50-54       5/68       52:10        7:37     1:39:38     2:32:06       46:04    7:34     3:18:09
91    Chad Otis              M 35-39      14/74       50:36        7:24     1:38:06     2:30:01       48:24    7:35     3:18:24
92    Ike Erb                M 45-49      10/76       49:45        7:16     1:35:53     2:29:44       48:54    7:35     3:18:38
93    John Hauber            M 50-54       6/68       51:59        7:36     1:39:32     2:31:31       47:16    7:36     3:18:47
94    Khris Vickroy          M 40-44      13/67       52:13        7:38     1:39:42     2:32:10       46:38    7:36     3:18:47
95    Sarah Overpeck         F 35-39       4/71       50:23        7:22     1:38:25     2:32:18       46:54    7:37     3:19:12
96    Lauren Roth            F 35-39       5/71       52:45        7:42     1:41:04     2:33:08       46:42    7:38     3:19:50
97    Will Witham            M 35-39      15/74       47:46        6:59     1:36:00     2:28:20       51:34    7:38     3:19:54
98    Glen Oates             M 40-44      14/67       51:23        7:31     1:38:53     2:31:36       48:21    7:38     3:19:56
99    Tony Contillo          M 50-54       7/68       52:36        7:41                 2:33:56       46:24    7:39     3:20:19
100   Sabrina Hall           F 25-29       2/31       52:47        7:43     1:39:33     2:31:03       49:20    7:39     3:20:22
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101   Noel Shafer            M 50-54       8/68       46:59        6:52     1:32:38     2:29:27       50:59    7:39     3:20:25
102   Donald Small           M 50-54       9/68       51:57        7:35     1:39:31     2:31:57       48:53    7:40     3:20:49
103   Anthony Dubose         M 35-39      16/74       49:50        7:17     1:34:58     2:25:55       54:58    7:41     3:20:53
104   Marissa Borschke       F 20-24       1/19       52:09        7:37     1:39:37     2:32:10       48:49    7:41     3:20:59
105   Joe Bowling            M 40-44      15/67       52:13        7:38     1:39:42     2:32:01       48:59    7:41     3:21:00
106   Yan Bezugliy           M 45-49      11/76       51:13        7:29     1:38:02     2:30:09       50:54    7:41     3:21:03
107   Arunas Jurkus          M 50-54      10/68       49:19        7:12     1:36:49     2:31:00       50:38    7:42     3:21:37
108   Dusty Israel           M 35-39      17/74       52:10        7:37                 2:32:08       49:46    7:43     3:21:53
109   Hiroki Tokunaga        M 20-24       7/31       48:02        7:01     1:33:46     2:28:31       53:28    7:43     3:21:58
110   Lisa Deng              F 25-29       3/31       52:07        7:37     1:39:37     2:32:10       49:54    7:43     3:22:03
111   Ruth Wilkins           F 30-34       2/42       52:40        7:42     1:41:02     2:34:00       48:18    7:44     3:22:18
112   Enrico Lo Gatto        M 40-44      16/67       52:27        7:40     1:40:04     2:33:48       48:44    7:44     3:22:32
113   Josh Lee               M 30-34      19/56       47:18        6:55     1:30:39     2:30:10       52:44    7:45     3:22:53
114   Chad Stepp             M 25-29      12/42       52:04        7:36     1:40:41     2:33:22       49:33    7:45     3:22:55
115   Steve Torok            M 50-54      11/68       52:10        7:37     1:39:44     2:32:59       50:10    7:46     3:23:08
116   Cora Weisenbach        F 20-24       2/19       52:41        7:42     1:41:28     2:34:02       49:10    7:46     3:23:12
117   Othman Doubiany        M 50-54      12/68       52:41        7:42     1:41:28     2:34:02       49:28    7:46     3:23:30
118   Kara Jackson           F 40-44       3/52       52:01        7:36     1:39:11     2:31:36       52:31    7:48     3:24:06
119   Stuart Kolb            M 55-59       2/46       52:12        7:38     1:40:54     2:34:51       49:48    7:49     3:24:39
120   Tori Brown             F 35-39       6/71       53:55        7:53     1:42:33     2:35:34       49:08    7:49     3:24:41
121   Sarah Lancour          F 30-34       3/42       53:02        7:45     1:42:06     2:36:06       48:37    7:49     3:24:42
122   Daniel Aupperlee       M 40-44      17/67       52:01        7:36     1:39:26     2:32:03       52:40    7:49     3:24:43
123   Molly Elfreich         F 35-39       7/71       52:42        7:42     1:41:27     2:35:06       49:39    7:49     3:24:45
124   Dan Luna               M 35-39      18/74       53:34        7:50     1:41:48     2:34:48       50:24    7:50     3:25:11
125   Ramses Armendariz Buau M 35-39      19/74       48:15        7:03     1:33:43     2:30:13       55:00    7:50     3:25:13
126   Brian Mosteller        M 25-29      13/42       54:22        7:57                 2:35:20       49:58    7:51     3:25:18
127   Meredith Heiser        F 25-29       4/31       52:48        7:43     1:41:17     2:35:40       49:49    7:51     3:25:29
128   John James             M 55-59       3/46       49:28        7:14     1:36:52     2:31:28       54:32    7:52     3:26:00
129   Madison Roeder         M 25-29      14/42       49:38        7:15     1:34:46     2:29:57       56:06    7:52     3:26:03
130   Shanee Francher-Donald F 25-29       5/31       55:39        8:08     1:44:59     2:37:44       48:27    7:53     3:26:10
131   John O'Shea            M 45-49      12/76       49:48        7:17     1:35:43     2:28:35       57:51    7:53     3:26:26
132   David Ward             M 30-34      20/56       53:41        7:51     1:42:31     2:36:17       50:17    7:53     3:26:33
133   Vicki Gerrein          F 50-54       1/31       52:43        7:42     1:42:22     2:35:34       51:06    7:54     3:26:39
134   Frank Tu               M 45-49      13/76       51:39        7:33     1:39:39     2:32:10       55:23    7:56     3:27:33
135   Elisabeth Hedges       F 30-34       4/42       51:52        7:35     1:39:40     2:34:42       52:55    7:56     3:27:37
136   Greg Grossart          M 40-44      18/67       49:41        7:16     1:34:57     2:32:34       55:22    7:57     3:27:56
137   Olivia Arnos           F 25-29       6/31       54:17        7:56     1:42:56     2:37:03       50:56    7:57     3:27:58
138   Kate Broshears         F 30-34       5/42       52:03        7:36     1:40:06     2:35:54       52:07    7:57     3:28:00
139   Mark Davidhizar        M 35-39      20/74       51:13        7:29     1:39:29     2:34:11       54:11    7:58     3:28:21
140   Daniel Kunzer          M 35-39      21/74       54:40        7:59     1:44:36     2:39:54       48:54    7:59     3:28:48
141   John Sparzo            M 50-54      13/68       52:08        7:37     1:39:39     2:34:45       54:08    7:59     3:28:52
142   Christopher Connelly   M 35-39      22/74       52:07        7:37     1:39:43     2:34:59       53:54    7:59     3:28:53
143   Dan Neumann            M 40-44      19/67       54:45        8:00     1:44:38     2:39:52       49:05    7:59     3:28:57
144   Chris Ver Meer         M 40-44      20/67       54:16        7:56     1:43:21     2:37:52       51:07    7:59     3:28:59
145   Andrew Mosedale        M 35-39      23/74       48:17        7:03     1:35:30     2:31:19       57:47    7:59     3:29:05
146   Prince Stanley         M 40-44      21/67       53:02        7:45     1:41:46     2:37:24       51:47    8:00     3:29:11
147   Celina Antonellis      F 20-24       3/19       54:42        8:00     1:43:22     2:39:11       50:21    8:00     3:29:31
148   Jason Beeler           M 45-49      14/76       52:34        7:41     1:41:21     2:36:55       52:47    8:01     3:29:41
149   Torrie Edwards         F 30-34       6/42       53:47        7:51     1:42:47     2:37:30       52:17    8:01     3:29:46
150   Douglas Heavilin       M 40-44      22/67       54:39        7:59     1:44:36     2:39:53       50:03    8:01     3:29:55
151   Azurdee Christensen    F 40-44       4/52       54:42        8:00     1:44:37     2:39:53       50:03    8:01     3:29:55
152   Cathy Stevener         F 40-44       5/52       53:20        7:48     1:42:29     2:37:09       53:06    8:02     3:30:15
153   Daniel Cieciek         M 35-39      24/74       52:52        7:43     1:41:49     2:38:18       52:04    8:02     3:30:22
154   Aaron Estevez          M 20-24       8/31       54:23        7:57     1:44:31     2:39:50       50:45    8:03     3:30:34
155   Heidi Wallace          F 40-44       6/52       54:23        7:57     1:44:25     2:40:04       50:42    8:03     3:30:45
156   Rachel Sinders         F 35-39       8/71       52:35        7:41     1:41:34     2:39:04       51:42    8:03     3:30:46
157   Andrew Heiniger        M 25-29      15/42       51:46        7:34     1:38:19     2:31:52       59:03    8:03     3:30:54
158   Joshua Chen            M 30-34      21/56       53:48        7:52     1:42:45     2:38:44       52:15    8:04     3:30:59
159   Sarah Rush             F 35-39       9/71       55:36        8:07     1:46:29     2:42:03       49:12    8:04     3:31:15
160   Katie Glick            F 35-39      10/71       55:35        8:07     1:46:29     2:42:02       49:13    8:04     3:31:15
161   Brea Crane             F 35-39      11/71       55:35        8:07     1:46:28     2:42:02       49:13    8:04     3:31:15
162   Zhigang Lei            M 40-44      23/67       50:39        7:24     1:38:01     2:35:00       56:26    8:05     3:31:25
163   Abby McIntyre          F 30-34       7/42       54:42        7:59     1:45:43     2:41:00       50:27    8:05     3:31:27
164   Anna Taylor            F 25-29       7/31       53:38        7:50     1:42:45     2:38:37       52:51    8:05     3:31:28
165   Richard Wayman         M 30-34      22/56       51:44        7:34     1:39:53     2:36:23       55:06    8:05     3:31:29
166   Antonio Navarro        M 45-49      15/76       55:57        8:11     1:47:25     2:43:52       47:40    8:05     3:31:31
167   Todd Gambill           M 50-54      14/68       53:24        7:48     1:42:29     2:37:53       53:47    8:05     3:31:40
168   Jess Smith             M 50-54      15/68       51:59        7:36     1:39:38     2:36:27       55:21    8:05     3:31:47
169   Jennifer Cronin        F 35-39      12/71       54:38        7:59     1:44:34     2:39:40       52:18    8:06     3:31:57
170   Anthony Brinkman       M 45-49      16/76       51:56        7:35     1:39:30     2:31:52     1:00:19    8:06     3:32:11
171   Tirza Costello         F 35-39      13/71       56:24        8:14     1:47:12     2:42:50       49:49    8:07     3:32:39
172   Scott Brown            M 35-39      25/74       54:46        8:00     1:44:58     2:41:05       51:41    8:08     3:32:46
173   Kevin Krautscheid      M 25-29      16/42       49:19        7:12     1:34:43     2:28:57     1:03:52    8:08     3:32:48
174   Matthew Thomas         M 50-54      16/68       51:48        7:34     1:42:12     2:39:00       53:58    8:08     3:32:58
175   Brent Trauner          M 20-24       9/31       47:02        6:52     1:34:27     2:32:38     1:00:23    8:08     3:33:00
176   Brian Culbreth         M 35-39      26/74       49:52        7:17     1:39:11     2:35:36       57:33    8:09     3:33:09
177   Andrea Crowell         F 35-39      14/71       54:50        8:01     1:45:21     2:41:38       51:38    8:09     3:33:15
178   Nic Montgomery         M 50-54      17/68       54:38        7:59     1:44:33     2:39:49       53:46    8:10     3:33:35
179   Riley Watts            M 25-29      17/42       52:11        7:37     1:40:44     2:38:36       55:05    8:10     3:33:40
180   David Wenning          M 55-59       4/46       55:38        8:08     1:46:45     2:42:35       51:06    8:10     3:33:40
181   Megan Brazill          F 35-39      15/71       56:07        8:12     1:47:33     2:43:11       50:43    8:10     3:33:53
182   Gabby Behr             F 20-24       4/19       53:15        7:47     1:43:33     2:40:47       53:08    8:10     3:33:54
183   Benjamin Jones         M 25-29      18/42       54:34        7:58     1:44:25     2:40:09       54:00    8:11     3:34:09
184   Kyle Deluna            M 35-39      27/74       48:13        7:03     1:33:50     2:32:42     1:01:31    8:11     3:34:12
185   Casey Stillwagon       M 25-29      19/42       55:33        8:07     1:46:42     2:44:27       49:46    8:11     3:34:13
186   Chengde Mao            M 50-54      18/68       54:55        8:01     1:45:39     2:41:58       52:17    8:11     3:34:15
187   Matt Faulkner          M 35-39      28/74       49:16        7:12     1:34:50     2:30:28     1:03:47    8:11     3:34:15
188   Tyler Arnold           M 35-39      29/74       54:35        7:59     1:44:33     2:41:03       53:13    8:11     3:34:15
189   Aaron Braunstein       M 40-44      24/67       56:02        8:11     1:47:11     2:43:13       51:07    8:11     3:34:20
190   Hall Pritchett         M 45-49      17/76       52:19        7:39     1:41:51     2:39:58       54:24    8:11     3:34:22
191   Greg Furtaw            M 45-49      18/76       55:15        8:04     1:46:14     2:42:19       52:10    8:12     3:34:28
192   Jill Inderstrodt       F 35-39      16/71       54:26        7:57     1:43:44     2:40:08       54:27    8:12     3:34:35
193   Chad Davidson          M 40-44      25/67       53:38        7:50     1:42:01     2:36:32       58:06    8:12     3:34:37
194   Brent Brown            M 40-44      26/67       56:07        8:12     1:47:10     2:43:10       51:36    8:12     3:34:46
195   Andrew Peterson        M 25-29      20/42       47:37        6:58     1:35:59     2:38:21       56:27    8:12     3:34:48
196   Tiejun Zhao            M 50-54      19/68       57:43        8:26     1:47:59     2:43:12       51:39    8:12     3:34:51
197   Stephanie Burkholder   F 25-29       8/31       53:47        7:52     1:44:39     2:41:42       53:26    8:13     3:35:07
198   Marcin Budzik          M 45-49      19/76       55:04        8:03     1:45:42     2:42:33       52:50    8:14     3:35:22
199   Amy Menden             F 25-29       9/31       52:06        7:37     1:43:10     2:40:58       54:30    8:14     3:35:27
200   Jeff Shepherd          M 35-39      30/74       55:59        8:11     1:46:35     2:42:08       53:28    8:14     3:35:35
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201   Nathan Frey            M 40-44      27/67       52:37        7:41     1:42:50     2:38:28       57:20    8:15     3:35:47
202   Nick Seger             M 30-34      23/56       54:59        8:02     1:45:42     2:42:34       53:15    8:15     3:35:48
203   Tom Ellefson           M 45-49      20/76       51:17        7:30     1:39:43     2:35:46     1:00:07    8:15     3:35:53
204   Jie Li                 M 40-44      28/67       56:09        8:12     1:47:07     2:43:47       52:13    8:15     3:35:59
205   Hui Shao               M 35-39      31/74       54:44        8:00     1:44:40     2:41:49       54:38    8:16     3:36:27
206   Trena Roudebush        F 40-44       7/52       55:18        8:05     1:47:35     2:45:03       51:42    8:17     3:36:45
207   Sam Graff              M 25-29      21/42       54:33        7:58     1:43:54     2:39:33       57:15    8:17     3:36:47
208   Abdel Bouaichi         M 55-59       5/46       49:51        7:17     1:39:56     2:41:54       54:58    8:17     3:36:52
209   Hong Jiang             F 45-49       1/54       57:45        8:26     1:50:05     2:47:14       49:45    8:17     3:36:59
210   Mingzhou Nie           M 45-49      21/76       57:40        8:25     1:50:05     2:47:14       49:46    8:17     3:37:00
211   Jason Hargrave         M 45-49      22/76       50:21        7:21     1:38:34     2:34:27     1:02:34    8:17     3:37:00
212   Tracie Hunter          F 40-44       8/52       50:00        7:18     1:39:27     2:42:02       55:04    8:18     3:37:05
213   Stephanie Rath         F 35-39      17/71       56:03        8:11     1:47:54     2:45:25       51:43    8:18     3:37:07
214   Spencer Litzau         M 25-29      22/42       54:43        8:00     1:47:02     2:42:59       54:54    8:19     3:37:52
215   Christopher Holmes     M 35-39      32/74       53:52        7:52     1:43:55     2:39:15       58:38    8:19     3:37:52
216   Zachary Romash         M 30-34      24/56       55:58        8:11     1:47:26     2:44:37       53:23    8:20     3:38:00
217   Michael Timm           M 45-49      23/76       56:51        8:18     1:48:48     2:45:00       53:05    8:20     3:38:05
218   Yi Yuan                M 45-49      24/76       57:27        8:24     1:49:42     2:46:37       51:35    8:20     3:38:11
219   Yugong Cheng           M 50-54      20/68       56:46        8:18     1:48:49     2:46:37       51:42    8:20     3:38:19
220   Cameran Richardson     F 40-44       9/52       58:33        8:33     1:51:01     2:47:10       51:18    8:21     3:38:27
221   Jennifer Funk          F 45-49       2/54       54:57        8:02     1:47:17     2:46:00       52:40    8:21     3:38:39
222   Reji Thomas            M 50-54      21/68       54:58        8:02     1:46:28     2:44:17       54:24    8:21     3:38:41
223   Callie Seidl           F 35-39      18/71       52:07        7:37     1:42:43     2:40:25       58:32    8:22     3:38:57
224   Donald Thielen         M 50-54      22/68       53:29        7:49     1:45:07     2:42:32       56:27    8:22     3:38:59
225   Ronald Bocian          M 55-59       6/46       57:49        8:27     1:49:30     2:46:16       52:45    8:22     3:39:00
226   Jacqueline Sanders     F 30-34       8/42       52:46        7:43     1:42:17     2:39:11       59:57    8:22     3:39:08
227   Nate Howett            M 40-44      29/67       50:58        7:27     1:39:06     2:39:46       59:23    8:22     3:39:09
228   Jeffrey Haight         M 55-59       7/46       54:37        7:59     1:44:34     2:40:21       58:52    8:22     3:39:13
229   Kenzi McCormick        F 16-19        1/7       53:59        7:53     1:45:11     2:41:37       57:56    8:23     3:39:32
230   Ian Keeler             M 35-39      33/74       52:04        7:36     1:43:37     2:42:24       57:14    8:23     3:39:37
231   Abby Anglum            F 35-39      19/71       57:08        8:21     1:48:58     2:46:35       53:10    8:24     3:39:45
232   Mark Dudley            M 50-54      23/68       57:27        8:24     1:49:39     2:47:32       52:34    8:25     3:40:05
233   Andy Gerrein           M 45-49      25/76       52:43        7:42     1:42:30     2:40:35       59:36    8:25     3:40:11
234   Taylor Brune           F 25-29      10/31       56:56        8:19     1:49:54     2:48:07       52:21    8:25     3:40:28
235   Troy Carolus           M 20-24      10/31       46:59        6:52     1:42:10     2:42:19       58:15    8:26     3:40:34
236   Wing-Kin Wai           M 55-59       8/46       51:30        7:32     1:41:04     2:41:42       59:39    8:27     3:41:21
237   Jessica Shreve         F 45-49       3/54       56:07        8:12     1:48:31     2:46:54       54:47    8:28     3:41:40
238   Jae Hyun Kwon          M 25-29      23/42       45:45        6:41     1:28:38     2:20:50     1:21:31    8:30     3:42:21
239   Liang Zeng Yan         M 50-54      24/68       58:07        8:30     1:51:20     2:50:00       52:41    8:30     3:42:41
240   John Jenk              M 70+          1/8       52:06        7:37     1:40:17     2:43:20       59:28    8:31     3:42:48
241   Tessa Pettit           F 25-29      11/31       54:40        7:59     1:44:37     2:40:35     1:02:17    8:31     3:42:52
242   Katherine Kobza        F 45-49       4/54       54:59        8:02     1:46:06     2:44:58       58:09    8:31     3:43:07
243   Teri Akovenko          F 40-44      10/52       55:22        8:05     1:47:18     2:46:13       57:09    8:32     3:43:21
244   Josh Monesmith         M 35-39      34/74       58:04        8:29     1:50:33     2:48:33       54:50    8:32     3:43:22
245   Jack Lee               M 20-24      11/31       59:43        8:44     1:54:14     2:52:29       50:56    8:32     3:43:24
246   Roger Lucas            M 55-59       9/46       57:35        8:25     1:50:18     2:48:40       54:55    8:32     3:43:34
247   Robert Stratford       M 60-64       1/18       57:45        8:26     1:50:58     2:50:14       53:21    8:32     3:43:35
248   Megan Palmer           F 35-39      20/71       57:44        8:26     1:49:57     2:47:48       55:51    8:33     3:43:39
249   Robert Haden           M 40-44      30/67       56:03        8:11     1:47:12     2:46:09       57:31    8:33     3:43:40
250   Ashley Schwab          F 30-34       9/42       54:37        7:59     1:44:36     2:42:46     1:00:56    8:33     3:43:41
251   Alexander Wolos        M 35-39      35/74       57:26        8:23     1:49:38     2:47:55       55:58    8:33     3:43:52
252   Stephen West           M 40-44      31/67       56:55        8:19     1:49:54     2:48:06       55:51    8:33     3:43:56
253   Mandy Witmer           F 30-34      10/42       57:14        8:22     1:49:25     2:47:44       56:26    8:34     3:44:10
254   Jean L'esperance       M 55-59      10/46       54:48        8:00     1:45:54     2:44:02     1:00:13    8:34     3:44:14
255   Carlos Vieira          M 45-49      26/76       54:33        7:58     1:45:07     2:43:41     1:00:36    8:34     3:44:16
256   Cassio Ferrari         M 55-59      11/46       54:32        7:58     1:45:07     2:43:40     1:00:37    8:34     3:44:17
257   Jeremy Eschmann        M 35-39      36/74       58:39        8:34     1:52:20     2:50:00       54:24    8:34     3:44:23
258   Patricia Schmidt Moore F 40-44      11/52       57:27        8:24     1:50:10     2:48:55       55:30    8:34     3:44:25
259   Li Yang                F 45-49       5/54       55:45        8:09     1:46:37     2:45:21       59:20    8:35     3:44:41
260   Robert Art             M 25-29      24/42       53:18        7:47     1:42:49     2:42:29     1:02:15    8:35     3:44:43
261   Hermilo Garcia         M 40-44      32/67       46:59        6:52     1:32:30     2:41:47     1:03:02    8:35     3:44:48
262   Ron Haglof             M 55-59      12/46       56:26        8:15     1:49:37     2:49:34       55:24    8:36     3:44:58
263   Kathleen Woods         F 25-29      12/31       56:15        8:13     1:47:36     2:46:01       59:05    8:36     3:45:06
264   David Holmen           M 55-59      13/46       56:33        8:16     1:53:01     2:53:03       52:07    8:36     3:45:09
265   Brian Schneider        M 35-39      37/74       57:04        8:20     1:49:15     2:47:14       58:03    8:36     3:45:17
266   Daniel Schisler        M 35-39      38/74       57:02        8:20     1:49:15     2:53:29       51:49    8:36     3:45:17
267   Kristy Smelser         F 35-39      21/71       56:41        8:17     1:50:12     2:50:30       55:10    8:37     3:45:40
268   Greg Williams          M 35-39      39/74       52:51        7:43     1:42:45     2:42:47     1:03:08    8:38     3:45:55
269   Steve Schwalbach       M 50-54      25/68       56:22        8:14     1:48:24     2:46:11       59:58    8:38     3:46:09
270   Robert Maxwell         M 50-54      26/68       58:02        8:29     1:50:42     2:49:13       57:17    8:39     3:46:30
271   Megan Eichel           F 30-34      11/42       57:25        8:23     1:49:38     2:49:15       57:40    8:40     3:46:54
272   Jeremy Behler          M 40-44      33/67       58:03        8:29     1:51:20     2:50:38       56:33    8:41     3:47:11
273   Danielle Santucci      F 45-49       6/54       58:03        8:29     1:51:21     2:50:38       56:33    8:41     3:47:11
274   Jill Weisenbach        F 50-54       2/31       55:50        8:09     1:49:32     2:50:06       57:20    8:41     3:47:26
275   Joe Floyd              M 35-39      40/74       55:51        8:10     1:49:08     2:48:41       58:49    8:41     3:47:30
276   Donald Keller          M 55-59      14/46       53:51        7:52     1:45:54     2:45:55     1:01:46    8:42     3:47:41
277   Thomas Quinn           M 30-34      25/56       57:24        8:23     1:49:34     2:51:25       56:46    8:43     3:48:10
278   Hollyn Anderson        F 16-19        2/7       58:33        8:33     1:53:07     2:53:18       54:58    8:43     3:48:16
279   Rick Lagacy            M 40-44      34/67       58:04        8:29     1:50:58     2:50:11       58:06    8:43     3:48:17
280   Jonathon Pentz         M 25-29      25/42       54:37        7:59     1:50:48     2:52:39       55:54    8:44     3:48:32
281   Dylan Miller           M 25-29      26/42       57:16        8:22     1:49:28     2:47:53     1:00:42    8:44     3:48:35
282   Jeremy Mann            M 40-44      35/67       59:46        8:44     1:52:33     2:53:07       55:31    8:44     3:48:37
283   Hannah High            F 20-24       5/19       59:52        8:45     1:54:19     2:54:11       54:32    8:44     3:48:42
284   Heidi Heckel           F 25-29      13/31       57:20        8:23     1:51:12     2:51:31       57:17    8:44     3:48:47
285   Gena Heminover         F 35-39      22/71       57:55        8:28     1:51:40     2:52:39       56:11    8:45     3:48:50
286   Amy Shafer             F 40-44      12/52       55:44        8:09     1:47:32     2:48:21     1:00:35    8:45     3:48:56
287   Suzanne Soucek         F 30-34      12/42     1:00:10        8:47     1:55:05     2:55:17       53:48    8:45     3:49:04
288   Benjamin Vanwye        M 30-34      26/56       52:41        7:42     1:42:27     2:40:41     1:08:28    8:45     3:49:09
289   Kevin Konopasek        M 25-29      27/42       54:49        8:01     1:44:47     2:42:17     1:07:00    8:46     3:49:17
290   Wei Li                 M 50-54      27/68       59:06        8:38     1:53:55     2:54:14       55:12    8:46     3:49:25
291   Ken St John            M 55-59      15/46       59:43        8:44     1:54:07     2:53:51       55:40    8:46     3:49:31
292   David Perkins          M 35-39      41/74     1:00:54        8:54     1:55:58     2:56:40       53:25    8:47     3:50:04
293   Chris Lorenz           M 35-39      42/74       59:57        8:46     1:54:24     2:55:41       54:38    8:48     3:50:18
294   Pete Miscinski         M 55-59      16/46       54:35        7:58     1:44:50     2:45:39     1:04:48    8:48     3:50:26
295   John Tate              M 50-54      28/68       57:11        8:21     1:50:42     2:53:07       57:26    8:48     3:50:33
296   Xiaohui Yang           F 45-49       7/54       58:39        8:34     1:53:09     2:54:31       56:05    8:49     3:50:35
297   Scott Wickersham       M 30-34      27/56       59:53        8:45     1:55:05     2:55:41       55:00    8:49     3:50:41
298   Kyle Jamison           M 30-34      28/56       55:09        8:03     1:47:16     2:49:28     1:01:19    8:49     3:50:47
299   Megan Kreill           F 50-54       3/31       58:46        8:35     1:53:36     2:53:57       56:57    8:49     3:50:54
300   Zachary Kroll          M 20-24      12/31       50:48        7:25     1:39:15     2:44:34     1:06:27    8:49     3:51:00
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301   Jing Geng              M 50-54      29/68     1:00:53        8:54     1:55:34     2:54:30       56:40    8:50     3:51:09
302   Xiaoyan Ruan           F 35-39      23/71     1:00:53        8:54     1:55:35     2:54:34       56:36    8:50     3:51:09
303   Kayleigh Nordine       F 25-29      14/31       59:30        8:42     1:52:09     2:55:23       56:16    8:51     3:51:38
304   Jeni Crabb             F 35-39      24/71     1:02:39        9:09     1:57:59     2:58:27       53:15    8:51     3:51:41
305   Gumi Mabvuta           M 45-49      27/76     1:00:20        8:49     1:54:43     2:55:37       56:18    8:52     3:51:54
306   Delaney Barber         F 20-24       6/19       57:28        8:24     1:51:28     2:52:58       59:04    8:52     3:52:02
307   Julie Dinger           F 50-54       4/31     1:00:05        8:47     1:54:51     2:56:10       55:55    8:52     3:52:05
308   Ron Miller             M 35-39      43/74       59:09        8:38     1:53:49     2:54:17       57:59    8:52     3:52:16
309   Dominic Telenko        M 40-44      36/67       59:39        8:43     1:53:45     2:55:00       57:40    8:53     3:52:39
310   Jeremiah Psinas        M 35-39      44/74       59:00        8:37     1:53:47     2:55:51       57:29    8:55     3:53:19
311   Yonghao Hou            F 45-49       8/54       58:29        8:33     1:53:28     2:54:43       58:50    8:55     3:53:33
312   Beth Weisenbach        F 30-34      13/42     1:00:23        8:49     1:56:24     2:57:25       56:12    8:55     3:53:36
313   Gary Deng              M 55-59      17/46       56:30        8:15     1:51:24     2:54:11       59:39    8:56     3:53:49
314   Andrea Boni            M 50-54      30/68       58:47        8:35     1:53:36     2:53:57       59:55    8:56     3:53:51
315   Kendall Holden         F 20-24       7/19     1:01:02        8:55     1:56:51     2:58:04       55:54    8:56     3:53:58
316   Wenyu Ming             M 55-59      18/46     1:01:02        8:55     1:56:52     2:58:27       55:54    8:57     3:54:21
317   Rob Shanks             M 40-44      37/67     1:00:49        8:53     1:56:16     2:57:32       57:11    8:58     3:54:42
318   Gary Gentry            M 50-54      31/68       59:04        8:38     1:54:35     2:56:25       58:25    8:58     3:54:49
319   Thomas Hagman          M 45-49      28/76       56:22        8:14     1:48:43     2:48:19     1:06:43    8:59     3:55:02
320   Nathan Holloway        M 30-34      29/56       58:13        8:30     1:53:24     2:55:45       59:18    8:59     3:55:03
321   Jessica Lee            F 30-34      14/42       58:15        8:31     1:53:25     2:55:47       59:17    8:59     3:55:03
322   Juan Zhang             F 35-39      25/71     1:00:48        8:53     1:56:12     2:58:02       57:08    8:59     3:55:10
323   James Kowalik          M 30-34      30/56       58:14        8:30     1:52:37     2:55:16       59:59    8:59     3:55:14
324   Eric Woodard           M 45-49      29/76       52:41        7:42     1:42:44     2:44:45     1:10:39    9:00     3:55:24
325   Randy Eppert           M 45-49      30/76     1:00:05        8:47     1:55:27     2:58:26       57:10    9:00     3:55:36
326   Jon Bergman            M 55-59      19/46       57:07        8:21     1:50:36     2:54:42     1:01:27    9:01     3:56:09
327   Bryan Timpe            M 50-54      32/68     1:01:16        8:57     1:56:58     2:59:24       56:59    9:02     3:56:23
328   Andrew Garcia          M 35-39      45/74     1:02:34        9:08     1:58:09     2:58:23       58:01    9:02     3:56:23
329   Janet Gooch            F 50-54       5/31     1:00:26        8:50     1:55:39     2:57:03       59:23    9:02     3:56:25
330   Erin Webb              F 30-34      15/42     1:00:52        8:54     1:56:59     2:59:26       57:01    9:02     3:56:26
331   Adam Hist              M 30-34      31/56       58:34        8:33     1:52:21     2:53:11     1:03:21    9:02     3:56:31
332   Erik Roe               M 50-54      33/68       57:25        8:23     1:50:02     2:52:35     1:04:21    9:03     3:56:55
333   Janna Cavender         F 50-54       6/31       59:08        8:38     1:53:57     2:54:17     1:02:42    9:03     3:56:59
334   Nate Brannin           M 45-49      31/76     1:02:05        9:04     1:58:00     3:00:12       56:49    9:03     3:57:01
335   Katia Fernandez        F 25-29      15/31       57:35        8:25     1:52:56     2:56:43     1:00:28    9:04     3:57:11
336   Johanna Kitchell       F 30-34      16/42     1:01:41        9:01     1:58:08     3:00:55       56:22    9:04     3:57:16
337   Larry Boley            M 60-64       2/18       59:01        8:37     1:54:15     2:57:45       59:33    9:04     3:57:17
338   Nick Underwood         M 35-39      46/74       57:29        8:24     1:49:41     2:48:15     1:09:15    9:04     3:57:29
339   Robert Kelly           M 45-49      32/76     1:02:56        9:12     1:59:51     3:01:05       56:25    9:04     3:57:29
340   Elizabeth Cooley       F 55-59       1/18     1:01:13        8:57     1:57:24     3:00:09       57:39    9:05     3:57:48
341   Beata Larson           F 50-54       7/31     1:02:39        9:09     1:59:01     3:01:09       56:47    9:05     3:57:56
342   Matt Johnston          M 40-44      38/67       52:35        7:41     1:43:21     2:48:08     1:09:50    9:05     3:57:58
343   Lin Zhang              F 35-39      26/71     1:01:44        9:01     1:57:59     3:00:55       57:13    9:06     3:58:07
344   Emily Tan              F 30-34      17/42       57:39        8:25     1:52:59     2:56:16     1:01:56    9:06     3:58:12
345   Zachary King           M 20-24      13/31                             1:54:29     2:57:50     1:00:27    9:06     3:58:17
346   Amanda Daily           F 40-44      13/52     1:00:46        8:53     1:56:36     2:59:35       58:48    9:06     3:58:23
347   Stefani Briere         F 40-44      14/52       57:30        8:24     1:49:43     2:52:16     1:06:10    9:06     3:58:26
348   Joe Brennan            M 45-49      33/76     1:01:56        9:03     1:58:20     3:01:13       57:22    9:07     3:58:34
349   Matthew Jones          M 35-39      47/74       57:39        8:25     1:52:52     2:57:19     1:01:42    9:08     3:59:00
350   Ryan Rivera            M 35-39      48/74       58:35        8:34     1:51:44     2:53:50     1:05:14    9:08     3:59:03
351   Brenda Knight          F 50-54       8/31     1:02:38        9:09     2:00:03     3:03:06       55:58    9:08     3:59:03
352   Jordan Smith           F 25-29      16/31     1:02:35        9:09     1:59:28     3:02:33       56:34    9:08     3:59:07
353   Paula Balensiefer      F 45-49       9/54     1:00:03        8:46     1:56:33     3:00:19       58:51    9:08     3:59:09
354   Joan Cameron           F 55-59       2/18     1:00:00        8:46     1:58:24     3:00:29       58:43    9:08     3:59:11
355   Scott Vick             M 50-54      34/68       59:00        8:37     1:54:30     2:59:19       59:53    9:08     3:59:12
356   Rannveig Huus Meling   F 25-29      17/31     1:02:08        9:05     1:57:50     3:02:01       57:13    9:08     3:59:13
357   David Liu              M 50-54      35/68       57:13        8:22     1:50:40     2:52:53     1:06:25    9:08     3:59:17
358   Tiffany Whiteleather   F 40-44      15/52     1:01:08        8:56     1:57:02     2:59:55       59:24    9:09     3:59:19
359   Qunfang Zhang          F 45-49      10/54       58:52        8:36     1:55:39     2:59:16     1:00:13    9:09     3:59:29
360   Eric Bell              M 35-39      49/74     1:01:15        8:57     1:57:12     2:59:51       59:55    9:10     3:59:46
361   Reyna Garcia           F 30-34      18/42       59:47        8:44     1:55:27     2:59:06     1:01:12    9:11     4:00:17
362   Roger Wilson           M 65-69        1/9       59:47        8:44     1:54:29     2:56:58     1:03:22    9:11     4:00:19
363   Liesl Fraley           F 45-49      11/54     1:02:38        9:09     2:00:03     3:03:06       57:24    9:11     4:00:30
364   Tom Hasser             M 60-64       3/18       59:48        8:44     1:54:55     2:57:59     1:02:35    9:11     4:00:34
365   Robin Robbins          M 60-64       4/18     1:01:24        8:58     1:59:00     3:01:29       59:12    9:12     4:00:41
366   Chong Liang            M 60-64       5/18     1:00:09        8:47     1:54:53     2:57:32     1:03:32    9:12     4:01:03
367   Stefanie Palich        F 35-39      27/71       58:52        8:36     1:54:53     2:58:54     1:02:09    9:13     4:01:03
368   Jason Cozatt           M 40-44      39/67       59:36        8:43     1:54:47     2:58:24     1:02:45    9:13     4:01:09
369   Corinne Thinnes        F 20-24       8/19     1:00:58        8:54     1:57:22     3:02:36       58:35    9:13     4:01:10
370   Mark Lambert           M 45-49      34/76       57:09        8:21     1:53:02     2:58:29     1:02:43    9:13     4:01:12
371   Karthikeyan Sadasivam  M 40-44      40/67       59:06        8:38     1:52:49     2:52:01     1:09:13    9:13     4:01:14
372   Josh Gephart           M 35-39      50/74     1:02:49        9:11     1:57:49     2:59:29     1:02:02    9:14     4:01:31
373   Sandra Sutherland      F 55-59       3/18     1:00:06        8:47     1:57:58     3:01:31     1:00:24    9:14     4:01:55
374   Danette Von Gunten     F 40-44      16/52       58:22        8:32     1:53:04     2:57:13     1:04:56    9:15     4:02:09
375   Bernadette Nario       F 45-49      12/54     1:00:34        8:51     1:56:41     3:01:22     1:01:16    9:16     4:02:38
376   Karla McCollum         F 50-54       9/31     1:02:24        9:07     1:59:30     3:02:59       59:44    9:16     4:02:43
377   Konnie McCollum        F 50-54      10/31     1:02:25        9:07     1:59:30     3:02:59       59:45    9:16     4:02:43
378   Gary Nario             M 45-49      35/76     1:00:48        8:53     1:56:25     3:01:21     1:01:23    9:16     4:02:43
379   Lucas Heckert          M 40-44      41/67       55:32        8:07     1:47:02     2:57:49     1:05:06    9:17     4:02:54
380   Zachary Trusk          M 20-24      14/31     1:03:50        9:19     2:03:15     3:07:35       55:25    9:17     4:02:59
381   Kathleen Wallis        F 55-59       4/18     1:02:27        9:07     2:00:46     3:06:16       57:03    9:18     4:03:19
382   Suzanne Bukur          F 50-54      11/31     1:01:42        9:01     1:58:09     3:05:09       58:12    9:18     4:03:20
383   Jenniffer Swank        F 45-49      13/54       57:34        8:25     1:53:11     2:56:50     1:06:38    9:18     4:03:27
384   Frank Eveland          M 45-49      36/76       57:33        8:24     1:53:12     2:56:50     1:06:38    9:18     4:03:28
385   Tana Utley             F 55-59       5/18     1:02:54        9:11     2:01:07     3:05:34       58:16    9:19     4:03:49
386   Robert Reynolds        M 35-39      51/74     1:27:07       12:43     2:23:08     3:15:38       48:16    9:19     4:03:54
387   Brett Helmlinger       M 50-54      36/68       50:51        7:26     1:39:44     2:44:21     1:19:34    9:19     4:03:54
388   Ben Ferrell            M 45-49      37/76     1:00:34        8:51     1:55:50     3:02:03     1:01:59    9:19     4:04:01
389   Maria Sutton           F 55-59       6/18     1:05:38        9:35     2:08:26     2:58:31     1:05:34    9:19     4:04:04
390   Morgan Piasecki        F 25-29      18/31       59:17        8:40     1:53:05     2:55:52     1:08:20    9:20     4:04:11
391   Dale Vaught            M 60-64       6/18     1:03:59        9:21     2:02:03     3:06:20       57:52    9:20     4:04:12
392   Paul Leonard           M 45-49      38/76     1:03:11        9:14     2:00:49     3:04:17     1:00:12    9:20     4:04:28
393   Jarrod Craddock        M 40-44      42/67     1:03:57        9:21     2:02:04     3:06:22       58:07    9:20     4:04:29
394   Ryan Patty             M 25-29      28/42       53:19        7:47     1:46:21     2:57:42     1:07:07    9:21     4:04:49
395   Betsy McCabe           F 40-44      17/52     1:06:30        9:43     2:04:58     3:08:14       56:37    9:21     4:04:51
396   Lisa Knestrict         F 40-44      18/52     1:06:31        9:43     2:04:59     3:08:15       56:37    9:21     4:04:52
397   Jimmy Yates            M 45-49      39/76     1:00:32        8:51     1:55:08     2:57:10     1:07:51    9:22     4:05:01
398   Kinsey Forston         F 30-34      19/42       58:29        8:33     1:55:21     3:01:36     1:03:50    9:22     4:05:25
399   Kristine Gillette      F 45-49      14/54       59:45        8:44     1:56:39     3:03:46     1:01:57    9:23     4:05:43
400   Kurt Hoehn             M 50-54      37/68     1:01:58        9:03     2:01:44     3:06:12       59:33    9:23     4:05:44
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Don Kelly              M 55-59      20/46     1:01:54        9:03     1:58:39     3:02:39     1:03:14    9:24     4:05:53
402   Debra Hudson           F 45-49      15/54       57:33        8:25     1:51:56     2:55:03     1:10:59    9:24     4:06:01
403   Brett Mitchell         M 40-44      43/67     1:02:39        9:09     2:01:20     3:07:38       58:31    9:24     4:06:08
404   Brian Dilger           M 55-59      21/46       57:48        8:27     1:52:24     2:56:05     1:10:07    9:24     4:06:12
405   Gordon Brooks          M 30-34      32/56       54:40        7:59     1:44:36     2:45:52     1:20:26    9:25     4:06:18
406   Don Dodson             M 55-59      22/46       58:36        8:34     1:54:02     3:01:41     1:04:58    9:25     4:06:38
407   Grant Wilson           M 50-54      38/68     1:00:22        8:49     1:55:27     2:57:52     1:08:48    9:25     4:06:39
408   Richard Pryor          M 45-49      40/76     1:00:22        8:49     1:55:27     2:57:56     1:08:46    9:25     4:06:42
409   Shellie Lawson         F 45-49      16/54       58:51        8:36     1:54:05     2:59:59     1:06:45    9:25     4:06:43
410   Edward Peck            M 35-39      52/74       56:23        8:14     1:51:20     2:59:13     1:07:40    9:26     4:06:53
411   Xudong Liang           M 55-59      23/46     1:01:38        9:00     2:00:41     3:07:03     1:00:08    9:27     4:07:10
412   Michelle Schmid        F 30-34      20/42       57:06        8:21     1:55:57     3:03:11     1:04:12    9:27     4:07:23
413   Greg Holbrook          M 30-34      33/56     1:03:12        9:14     1:59:57     3:04:53     1:02:41    9:27     4:07:34
414   Jonathan Sando         M 35-39      53/74       53:04        7:45     1:44:40     2:56:20     1:11:20    9:28     4:07:39
415   Michael Voss           M 45-49      41/76       58:32        8:33     1:51:31     2:51:44     1:16:20    9:29     4:08:03
416   Jordan Heiniger        F 20-24       9/19     1:01:08        8:56     1:58:56     3:05:04     1:03:04    9:29     4:08:07
417   Brian Lehmann          M 40-44      44/67     1:02:43        9:10     2:00:06     3:07:11     1:01:00    9:29     4:08:10
418   Deidra Fabbri          F 20-24      10/19     1:02:00        9:03     1:58:52     3:03:44     1:04:34    9:29     4:08:17
419   Miranda Easley         F 30-34      21/42     1:05:57        9:38     2:07:10     3:11:41       56:42    9:29     4:08:22
420   Sarah Kaus             F 30-34      22/42     1:03:27        9:16     2:01:32     3:07:11     1:01:12    9:29     4:08:22
421   Jason Stephens         M 30-34      34/56     1:01:47        9:02     2:03:05     3:04:49     1:03:40    9:29     4:08:28
422   Jeff Rudlaff           M 45-49      42/76       56:52        8:19     1:52:20     3:02:13     1:06:21    9:30     4:08:33
423   Natalie Doyle          F 50-54      12/31     1:01:46        9:02     1:59:26     3:05:39     1:03:30    9:31     4:09:09
424   Barefoot Dan Lutes     M 55-59      24/46       59:17        8:40     1:55:37     3:03:21     1:05:55    9:31     4:09:16
425   Jim Castle             M 45-49      43/76     1:03:52        9:20     2:02:25     3:07:40     1:01:38    9:31     4:09:18
426   Christopher Dunmire    M 45-49      44/76       58:10        8:30     1:53:05     3:00:24     1:08:58    9:32     4:09:21
427   Kate Hawthorne         F 30-34      23/42     1:03:51        9:20     2:02:06     3:07:38     1:01:51    9:32     4:09:29
428   Jaydn Bonifas          M 35-39      54/74     1:01:30        8:59     1:58:43     3:05:44     1:03:48    9:32     4:09:31
429   Grace Pingel           F 20-24      11/19     1:00:46        8:53     1:57:02     3:03:04     1:06:38    9:32     4:09:42
430   Noah Retherford        M 16-19        3/6     1:03:15        9:14     2:05:28     3:10:42       59:06    9:33     4:09:48
431   Kenny McCleary         M 55-59      25/46     1:03:30        9:17     2:06:07     3:09:39     1:00:20    9:33     4:09:59
432   Johnmichael Augustinov M 20-24      15/31       53:33        7:49     1:44:15     2:56:11     1:13:54    9:33     4:10:04
433   Lauren Smith           F 16-19        3/7     1:06:49        9:46     2:04:09     3:09:44     1:00:45    9:34     4:10:29
434   Andrew Weaver          M 45-49      45/76     1:06:36        9:44     2:06:08     3:09:39     1:00:56    9:34     4:10:35
435   Kelli Sandmann         F 30-34      24/42     1:03:41        9:18     2:02:14     3:08:29     1:02:10    9:34     4:10:39
436   Hillarie Van Zanten    F 45-49      17/54       58:58        8:37     1:53:53     3:02:09     1:08:34    9:35     4:10:43
437   Tracy Barber           M 45-49      46/76     1:05:21        9:33     2:02:38     3:06:10     1:04:50    9:35     4:10:59
438   Tom Morris             M 55-59      26/46     1:00:41        8:52     1:59:16     3:06:51     1:04:12    9:35     4:11:03
439   Ray Sadler             M 45-49      47/76     1:00:58        8:54     1:57:38     3:03:13     1:07:54    9:36     4:11:07
440   Deanna Snyder          F 20-24      12/19     1:00:46        8:53     2:00:39     3:09:41     1:01:28    9:36     4:11:08
441   Arul Muthu Gopal       M 35-39      55/74       59:57        8:46     1:58:57     3:07:18     1:04:15    9:37     4:11:32
442   Peter Wertanen         M 65-69        2/9     1:06:32        9:43     2:05:04     3:10:57     1:01:16    9:38     4:12:13
443   Paul Kelley-Jones      M 55-59      27/46     1:00:37        8:51     1:55:29     3:01:25     1:10:51    9:38     4:12:15
444   Alex Vill              M 30-34      35/56     1:00:13        8:48     1:55:22     3:00:45     1:11:33    9:38     4:12:17
445   Drew Schnitz           M 20-24      16/31     1:03:51        9:20     2:03:16     3:11:09     1:01:19    9:39     4:12:28
446   Dan Harvey             M 70+          2/8     1:04:44        9:27     2:04:10     3:10:15     1:02:24    9:39     4:12:39
447   Kristen Lyons          F 35-39      28/71     1:01:39        9:00     2:00:02     3:07:51     1:05:05    9:40     4:12:55
448   Joel Tschida           M 35-39      56/74       59:07        8:38     1:56:39     3:05:16     1:07:53    9:40     4:13:09
449   Jill Head              F 45-49      18/54     1:05:54        9:38     2:07:09     3:13:10     1:00:14    9:41     4:13:23
450   Priscilla Otto         F 35-39      29/71     1:04:14        9:23     2:02:53     3:09:54     1:03:39    9:41     4:13:33
451   John Bell              M 45-49      48/76     1:06:30        9:43     2:04:58     3:10:16     1:03:31    9:42     4:13:46
452   Renda Lawson           F 35-39      30/71     1:04:14        9:23     2:06:15     3:15:01       58:49    9:42     4:13:49
453   Jamie-Lee Josselyn     F 35-39      31/71     1:01:00        8:55     1:59:37     3:08:29     1:06:18    9:44     4:14:46
454   Jade Sarver            F 25-29      19/31     1:01:55        9:03     1:58:00     3:09:16     1:05:41    9:44     4:14:56
455   Hannah Gross           F 40-44      19/52     1:06:23        9:42     2:03:05     3:08:37     1:06:25    9:44     4:15:01
456   John Roth              M 55-59      28/46     1:05:32        9:34     2:05:15     3:15:24       59:42    9:45     4:15:06
457   Ed Childress           M 55-59      29/46     1:04:08        9:22     2:06:48     3:13:43     1:01:28    9:45     4:15:10
458   Danielle Swope         F 40-44      20/52       58:51        8:36     1:54:53     2:59:59     1:15:30    9:46     4:15:29
459   Kylie Coleman          F 40-44      21/52     1:01:15        8:57     2:01:31     3:11:06     1:04:45    9:46     4:15:51
460   Megan Ficker           F 20-24      13/19     1:08:37       10:01     2:09:26     3:15:42     1:00:19    9:47     4:16:01
461   Christian Schultz      M 45-49      49/76     1:00:19        8:49     2:00:24     3:09:45     1:07:05    9:49     4:16:49
462   Cory Swinney           M 35-39      57/74     1:05:18        9:32     2:03:50     3:11:20     1:05:44    9:49     4:17:04
463   Michael Ray            M 50-54      39/68       58:43        8:35     1:54:25     2:57:27     1:19:56    9:50     4:17:23
464   Derick Walsh           M 20-24      17/31       56:52        8:18     1:49:41     2:55:17     1:22:22    9:50     4:17:38
465   Heidi Bechtold         F 20-24      14/19     1:06:11        9:40     2:08:58     3:16:33     1:01:19    9:51     4:17:51
466   Tori Mann              F 20-24      15/19     1:06:10        9:40     2:08:58     3:16:34     1:01:18    9:51     4:17:51
467   Scotty Banks           M 30-34      36/56     1:05:44        9:36     2:03:02     3:11:25     1:06:29    9:51     4:17:54
468   Molly Brunner          F 25-29      20/31     1:05:43        9:36     2:03:02     3:11:24     1:06:31    9:51     4:17:54
469   Erin Sweeney           F 35-39      32/71       58:41        8:34     1:55:10     3:02:38     1:15:17    9:51     4:17:55
470   Phil Mattox            M 50-54      40/68     1:05:54        9:38     2:07:08     3:13:30     1:04:58    9:52     4:18:28
471   Chris Petter           M 40-44      45/67     1:05:39        9:35     2:04:12     3:14:57     1:03:35    9:53     4:18:32
472   Craig Newton           M 40-44      46/67     1:09:27       10:09     2:11:20     3:19:37       58:56    9:53     4:18:32
473   Robert Poznanski       M 55-59      30/46     1:03:46        9:19     2:04:43     3:12:09     1:06:25    9:53     4:18:33
474   Bill Sved              M 70+          3/8     1:06:58        9:47     2:08:13     3:17:18     1:01:52    9:54     4:19:09
475   Cesar Legaspi          M 35-39      58/74     1:00:16        8:48     1:59:50     3:11:07     1:08:05    9:54     4:19:12
476   Daniel Corey           M 30-34      37/56     1:03:16        9:15     2:01:18     3:07:02     1:12:13    9:54     4:19:15
477   Wayne Christopherson   M 70+          4/8     1:06:30        9:43     2:08:48     3:15:46     1:03:55    9:55     4:19:41
478   Nick Schneigert        M 40-44      47/67     1:03:45        9:19     2:02:51     3:10:29     1:09:27    9:56     4:19:55
479   Jesse Roy              M 20-24      18/31     1:02:50        9:11     1:59:58     3:04:17     1:16:20    9:57     4:20:37
480   Tyler Crowley          M 25-29      29/42     1:10:53       10:21     2:13:21     3:21:41       59:45    9:59     4:21:25
481   Elise Brown            F 30-34      25/42     1:16:22       11:09     2:16:20     3:21:42       59:53   10:00     4:21:35
482   John Merrill           M 30-34      38/56     1:09:49       10:12     2:09:19     3:17:46     1:03:51   10:00     4:21:36
483   George Cross           M 55-59      31/46     1:00:56        8:54     1:58:42     3:09:30     1:12:15   10:00     4:21:44
484   Jim Highfield          M 45-49      50/76     1:03:51        9:20     2:01:07     3:06:22     1:15:23   10:00     4:21:45
485   Jeanne Yochheim        F 30-34      26/42     1:05:55        9:38     2:06:43     3:15:08     1:06:44   10:00     4:21:52
486   Julie Richards         F 35-39      33/71     1:05:55        9:38     2:06:43     3:15:09     1:06:43   10:00     4:21:52
487   Marilyn Woodruff       F 55-59       7/18     1:03:52        9:20     2:03:17     3:13:04     1:09:04   10:01     4:22:08
488   Patty Jansen           F 50-54      13/31     1:01:55        9:03     2:03:18     3:13:06     1:09:03   10:01     4:22:08
489   Stacey Depriest        F 25-29      21/31     1:06:31        9:43     2:08:23     3:15:40     1:06:41   10:01     4:22:21
490   Kevin Pasciak          M 20-24      19/31     1:06:32        9:43     2:08:23     3:15:42     1:06:41   10:01     4:22:22
491   Katie Gehrand          F 30-34      27/42     1:10:04       10:14     2:09:28     3:17:29     1:04:54   10:01     4:22:23
492   Darlene Christopher    F 50-54      14/31     1:05:06        9:31     2:04:20     3:12:13     1:10:36   10:02     4:22:49
493   Sarah Gadille          F 30-34      28/42     1:04:01        9:21     2:03:17     3:15:40     1:07:22   10:03     4:23:01
494   Stephen Rosiek         M 20-24      20/31     1:13:22       10:43     2:18:18     3:28:05       55:05   10:03     4:23:09
495   Kayla Schoettel        F 30-34      29/42     1:08:22        9:59     2:09:28     3:17:29     1:05:46   10:03     4:23:15
496   Natalie Arazoza        F 25-29      22/31     1:05:44        9:36     2:05:05     3:14:17     1:09:10   10:04     4:23:26
497   Shawn Monroe           M 45-49      51/76     1:01:44        9:01     1:58:54     3:05:19     1:18:19   10:04     4:23:38
498   Dan Murphy             M 50-54      41/68       59:26        8:41     1:53:19     2:58:10     1:26:03   10:06     4:24:12
499   Samuel Leroy-Melamed   M 30-34      39/56     1:05:39        9:35     2:06:03     3:15:57     1:08:38   10:06     4:24:34
500   Joe Paul               M 30-34      40/56     1:02:01        9:04     2:02:18     3:17:54     1:06:48   10:07     4:24:41
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501   Matt Hotts             M 50-54      42/68     1:03:58        9:21     2:05:31     3:13:34     1:11:24   10:07     4:24:58
502   Kristina Taylor        F 35-39      34/71     1:03:46        9:19     2:08:06     3:22:07     1:03:00   10:08     4:25:07
503   Carole Vansant         F 50-54      15/31     1:05:45        9:36     2:08:17     3:19:32     1:05:40   10:08     4:25:11
504   Alexandra McQuade      F 25-29      23/31     1:03:51        9:20     2:03:31     3:15:46     1:10:01   10:09     4:25:46
505   Tom Coulter            M 55-59      32/46     1:00:38        8:51     2:02:49     3:12:22     1:13:37   10:10     4:25:59
506   Darren Wright          M 45-49      52/76     1:04:09        9:22     2:03:07     3:09:41     1:16:49   10:11     4:26:29
507   David Wood             M 65-69        3/9     1:02:14        9:06     2:02:17     3:13:12     1:13:21   10:11     4:26:33
508   Nancy Moore            F 30-34      30/42     1:02:34        9:09     2:02:02     3:13:31     1:13:03   10:11     4:26:34
509   Veronica Bowling       F 30-34      31/42     1:09:48       10:12     2:09:19     3:17:46     1:09:40   10:13     4:27:26
510   Luis Pradera           M 65-69        4/9     1:07:55        9:55     2:10:54     3:21:02     1:06:34   10:13     4:27:36
511   Jay Kern               M 45-49      53/76     1:07:59        9:56     2:10:55     3:21:50     1:05:47   10:13     4:27:37
512   James Patterson        M 40-44      48/67     1:05:31        9:34     2:08:01     3:17:56     1:09:51   10:14     4:27:47
513   Rob Wagner             M 50-54      43/68     1:01:41        9:01     2:02:14     3:12:09     1:15:50   10:14     4:27:58
514   Scott Delacy           M 50-54      44/68     1:06:42        9:45     2:08:27     3:18:52     1:09:10   10:14     4:28:02
515   Chandra Sekhar Alokam  M 35-39      59/74     1:01:25        8:58     1:57:27     3:12:51     1:15:33   10:15     4:28:24
516   Dustin Walden          M 45-49      54/76     1:07:46        9:54     2:09:58     3:19:42     1:09:03   10:16     4:28:45
517   Justin Clemens         M 25-29      30/42     1:13:11       10:41     2:16:21     3:28:00     1:00:53   10:16     4:28:53
518   Bob McCann             M 60-64       7/18     1:06:36        9:44     2:08:32     3:20:47     1:08:08   10:16     4:28:55
519   Isaac Llamas           M 16-19        4/6     1:15:31       11:02     2:17:19     3:23:36     1:05:21   10:16     4:28:56
520   Shawn McNair           M 40-44      49/67     1:05:39        9:35     2:06:08     3:17:49     1:11:20   10:17     4:29:08
521   Elizabeth Beck         F 45-49      19/54     1:08:14        9:58     2:12:06     3:26:54     1:03:08   10:19     4:30:01
522   Gary Nelson            M 50-54      45/68     1:02:22        9:07     2:06:17     3:18:13     1:11:50   10:19     4:30:02
523   Anna Emptage           F 16-19        4/7     1:09:03       10:05     2:11:43     3:23:43     1:06:25   10:19     4:30:08
524   Jen Miller             F 35-39      35/71     1:09:03       10:05     2:11:44     3:23:44     1:06:25   10:19     4:30:09
525   Patricia Brucki        F 50-54      16/31     1:03:48        9:19     2:03:14     3:15:02     1:15:20   10:20     4:30:22
526   Kurt Shetter           M 50-54      46/68     1:05:03        9:30     2:06:34     3:18:35     1:11:58   10:20     4:30:33
527   Aaron Blum             M 45-49      55/76     1:06:16        9:41     2:08:01     3:16:32     1:14:09   10:20     4:30:40
528   Jim Echols             M 50-54      47/68     1:06:45        9:45     2:07:07     3:17:40     1:13:16   10:21     4:30:55
529   Brian Katzfey          M 45-49      56/76     1:04:45        9:28     2:06:05     3:13:33     1:17:36   10:21     4:31:08
530   Craig Thompson         M 45-49      57/76     1:06:48        9:45     2:08:33     3:21:00     1:10:16   10:22     4:31:16
531   Diego Bonillas         M 20-24      21/31     1:02:08        9:05     1:59:19     3:10:05     1:21:18   10:22     4:31:23
532   Mary Walker            F 35-39      36/71     1:05:54        9:38     2:10:56     3:25:31     1:06:15   10:23     4:31:45
533   Jody Tenoever          F 40-44      22/52     1:09:45       10:11     2:16:05     3:27:33     1:04:16   10:23     4:31:49
534   David Wcislo           M 70+          5/8     1:06:37        9:44     2:08:35     3:21:35     1:10:16   10:23     4:31:51
535   Elvia Abad             F 40-44      23/52     1:02:50        9:11     2:05:16     3:20:02     1:11:56   10:23     4:31:57
536   Kari Ramstrom          F 40-44      24/52     1:10:20       10:16     2:16:26     3:28:23     1:03:43   10:24     4:32:06
537   Jaime McKeever         F 40-44      25/52     1:04:16        9:23     2:04:19     3:15:24     1:16:45   10:24     4:32:08
538   Amy Mueller            F 40-44      26/52     1:11:22       10:26     2:15:34     3:27:08     1:05:10   10:24     4:32:18
539   Brad Alsup             M 30-34      41/56     1:02:43        9:10     2:00:06     3:11:14     1:21:23   10:25     4:32:36
540   Justin Sinders         M 35-39      60/74     1:08:35       10:01     2:09:51     3:21:37     1:11:05   10:25     4:32:41
541   Eugene Zhen            M 50-54      48/68     1:09:36       10:10     2:14:05     3:26:18     1:06:29   10:25     4:32:47
542   Carol Seiler           F 25-29      24/31     1:14:42       10:55     2:18:22     3:28:07     1:04:46   10:25     4:32:53
543   John Evans             M 50-54      49/68     1:14:35       10:54     2:17:46     3:28:02     1:04:56   10:26     4:32:58
544   Kathy Barlow           F 60-64        1/4     1:08:39       10:02     2:11:38     3:21:55     1:11:09   10:26     4:33:03
545   Michele Gelaude        F 30-34      32/42     1:06:47        9:45     2:08:30     3:21:52     1:11:15   10:26     4:33:06
546   Naomi Andrews          F 35-39      37/71     1:06:36        9:44     2:08:33     3:25:24     1:07:58   10:26     4:33:21
547   Shomay Sarver          F 55-59       8/18     1:02:15        9:06     2:03:55     3:17:59     1:15:27   10:27     4:33:26
548   Brad Stelflug          M 50-54      50/68     1:17:05       11:16     2:22:34     3:30:54     1:02:47   10:27     4:33:41
549   Jacob Stelflug         M 20-24      22/31     1:17:05       11:16     2:22:34     3:30:53     1:02:49   10:27     4:33:41
550   Cathy Downes           F 50-54      17/31     1:11:50       10:30     2:17:01     3:28:58     1:04:51   10:28     4:33:48
551   Jennifer Courtney      F 40-44      27/52     1:07:15        9:49     2:12:38     3:27:08     1:06:53   10:28     4:34:01
552   Chris Zychowski        M 25-29      31/42       59:38        8:43     1:58:27     3:16:28     1:17:37   10:28     4:34:05
553   Sonya Clark            F 55-59       9/18     1:00:27        8:50     2:02:12     3:22:42     1:11:24   10:28     4:34:06
554   Charlotte Wiseman      F 25-29      25/31     1:03:22        9:15     2:05:05                           10:28     4:34:10
555   Faheem Abbasi          M 50-54      51/68     1:01:44        9:01     2:01:30     3:19:08     1:15:08   10:29     4:34:16
556   Drew Blair             F 35-39      38/71     1:11:31       10:27     2:15:35     3:25:39     1:08:54   10:29     4:34:32
557   Jessica Kelley         F 35-39      39/71     1:09:33       10:10     2:13:04     3:28:14     1:06:37   10:30     4:34:50
558   Emily Alsup            F 30-34      33/42     1:09:33       10:10     2:13:04     3:28:14     1:06:36   10:30     4:34:50
559   Valerie Gerding        F 40-44      28/52     1:19:30       11:37     2:31:51     3:16:07     1:18:56   10:30     4:35:02
560   Matthew Wilkins        M 30-34      42/56     1:07:24        9:51     2:10:27     3:25:35     1:09:33   10:31     4:35:07
561   John Chima             M 40-44      50/67       58:08        8:30     1:55:16     3:01:05     1:34:15   10:31     4:35:19
562   Darren Minnemann       M 45-49      58/76     1:09:51       10:12     2:17:20     3:30:19     1:05:00   10:31     4:35:19
563   Deanna Devettori       F 45-49      20/54     1:04:17        9:23     2:04:20     3:15:27     1:20:06   10:31     4:35:33
564   Klaus Geyer            M 55-59      33/46     1:10:58       10:22     2:14:47     3:29:08     1:06:45   10:32     4:35:53
565   Wendy Cook-Mucci       F 50-54      18/31     1:00:57        8:54     1:57:41     3:26:20     1:09:36   10:32     4:35:55
566   Dan Weingart           M 35-39      61/74     1:06:24        9:42     2:08:38     3:22:18     1:14:10   10:34     4:36:28
567   Jana Deadmond          F 50-54      19/31     1:11:05       10:23     2:16:13     3:27:42     1:08:48   10:34     4:36:29
568   John Klarquist         M 50-54      52/68     1:07:26        9:51     2:11:31     3:26:38     1:10:01   10:34     4:36:38
569   Thomas Fowler          M 40-44      51/67     1:13:20       10:43     2:19:58     3:36:05     1:00:48   10:35     4:36:53
570   Vaughn Johnson         M 50-54      53/68     1:06:45        9:45     2:11:58     3:25:03     1:12:02   10:35     4:37:04
571   Huaping Mo             M 50-54      54/68     1:04:47        9:28     2:03:17     3:14:05     1:23:20   10:36     4:37:24
572   Debbie Bemboom         F 45-49      21/54     1:10:50       10:21     2:16:03     3:29:23     1:08:04   10:36     4:37:27
573   Kimberly Kasper        F 45-49      22/54     1:10:52       10:21     2:16:04     3:29:24     1:08:04   10:36     4:37:27
574   Shirley Shearn         F 45-49      23/54     1:11:10       10:24     2:17:22     3:30:11     1:07:24   10:36     4:37:35
575   Devin Dale             M 25-29      32/42       56:00        8:11     1:49:51     3:06:22     1:31:14   10:36     4:37:35
576   Dwayne Debruhl         M 40-44      52/67     1:08:34       10:01     2:12:17     3:27:33     1:10:04   10:36     4:37:37
577   Jeanette Debruhl       F 35-39      40/71     1:08:34       10:01     2:12:17     3:27:33     1:10:05   10:36     4:37:38
578   Sara Schulz            F 35-39      41/71     1:01:32        8:59     1:57:39     3:19:46     1:18:01   10:37     4:37:47
579   Tracy Snider           M 40-44      53/67     1:01:32        8:59     1:57:40     3:19:47     1:18:02   10:37     4:37:48
580   Tony West              M 40-44      54/67     1:11:36       10:28     2:16:00     3:30:14     1:07:38   10:37     4:37:51
581   Renee Guthrie          F 30-34      34/42     1:08:18        9:59     2:15:30     3:30:57     1:06:58   10:37     4:37:55
582   Eric Reske             M 20-24      23/31     1:10:31       10:18     2:17:09     3:29:04     1:08:56   10:37     4:37:59
583   Troy Perrin            M 50-54      55/68     1:11:00       10:22     2:16:30     3:30:10     1:07:59   10:37     4:38:09
584   Maggie Hulsman         F 45-49      24/54     1:06:51        9:46     2:14:01     3:30:26     1:07:44   10:37     4:38:09
585   Antje Perrin           F 45-49      25/54     1:11:00       10:22     2:16:31     3:30:12     1:07:57   10:37     4:38:09
586   Michael Schweiss       M 35-39      62/74     1:00:31        8:50     1:55:37     3:18:14     1:20:12   10:38     4:38:26
587   Clayton Mosley         M 25-29      33/42     1:08:58       10:05     2:14:41     3:35:26     1:03:08   10:38     4:38:33
588   Haiyan Gong            F 45-49      26/54     1:10:26       10:17     2:15:42     3:29:41     1:08:53   10:38     4:38:34
589   Megan Volp             F 35-39      42/71     1:05:02        9:30     2:06:10     3:23:15     1:15:26   10:39     4:38:41
590   Robert Volp            M 40-44      55/67     1:05:01        9:30     2:06:10     3:23:32     1:15:09   10:39     4:38:41
591   Cheyenne Laker         F 16-19        5/7     1:01:54        9:03     2:02:37     3:19:51     1:19:00   10:39     4:38:51
592   William Haney          M 65-69        5/9     1:07:55        9:55     2:12:22     3:27:26     1:11:37   10:40     4:39:03
593   Colin Chenoweth        M 25-29      34/42       57:32        8:24     1:50:07     2:58:19     1:41:12   10:41     4:39:30
594   Stephanie Deckard      F 40-44      29/52     1:09:26       10:09     2:13:04     3:26:48     1:13:06   10:41     4:39:54
595   Evan Helchen           M 20-24      24/31       51:44        7:34     1:57:16     3:16:43     1:23:12   10:41     4:39:54
596   Heather Case           F 35-39      43/71     1:11:49       10:29     2:19:31     3:34:17     1:05:53   10:42     4:40:10
597   Soren Ulrik Sonder     M 40-44      56/67     1:04:54        9:29     2:07:25     3:27:38     1:12:41   10:42     4:40:18
598   Keith Gough            M 45-49      59/76     1:11:25       10:26     2:17:30     3:31:27     1:08:55   10:43     4:40:22
599   Marydell Westman       F 35-39      44/71     1:07:16        9:50     2:06:56     3:19:13     1:21:22   10:43     4:40:35
600   William Grinstead      M 30-34      43/56     1:08:13        9:58     2:11:07     3:28:31     1:12:08   10:43     4:40:39
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601   Mary Bowling           F 40-44      30/52     1:05:28        9:34     2:08:18     3:27:30     1:13:10   10:43     4:40:39
602   Duojia Zhu             F 35-39      45/71     1:08:57       10:04     2:12:42     3:28:28     1:12:56   10:45     4:41:24
603   Michelle Salfelder     F 45-49      27/54     1:09:04       10:05     2:14:25     3:32:22     1:09:03   10:45     4:41:24
604   Stephanie Okerson      F 35-39      46/71     1:06:47        9:45     2:10:48     3:24:31     1:17:13   10:46     4:41:43
605   Gary Amlung            M 65-69        6/9     1:06:24        9:42     2:10:55     3:22:43     1:19:02   10:46     4:41:45
606   Karl Kelb              M 60-64       8/18     1:05:44        9:36     2:10:51     3:30:00     1:11:54   10:46     4:41:53
607   Larue Fitch            M 35-39      63/74     1:00:48        8:53     1:58:52     3:17:22     1:24:43   10:46     4:42:05
608   Thomas Kimbrell        M 25-29      35/42       55:00        8:02     1:42:28     3:00:33     1:42:07   10:48     4:42:40
609   Nicole Debord          F 35-39      47/71     1:09:45       10:11     2:16:05     3:31:51     1:11:03   10:48     4:42:53
610   Joby Varghese          M 45-49      60/76     1:04:40        9:27     2:05:55     3:27:03     1:15:57   10:49     4:43:00
611   Michael Bardos         M 40-44      57/67     1:02:24        9:07     2:09:07     3:30:53     1:12:17   10:49     4:43:09
612   Yekaterina Petrova     F 35-39      48/71     1:02:19        9:06     2:06:45     3:24:41     1:18:40   10:49     4:43:21
613   K R Haga               M 50-54      56/68     1:02:20        9:06     2:06:46     3:24:44     1:18:38   10:49     4:43:21
614   Oscar Valencia         M 25-29      36/42       56:29        8:15     1:53:58     3:20:37     1:22:59   10:50     4:43:35
615   Brian Hart             M 40-44      58/67     1:00:24        8:50     2:02:10     3:27:48     1:16:03   10:51     4:43:51
616   Heather Lehmann        F 40-44      31/52     1:12:54       10:39     2:17:22     3:34:38     1:09:15   10:51     4:43:52
617   Jessica Hultman        F 16-19        6/7     1:10:49       10:21     2:18:58     3:34:11     1:09:51   10:51     4:44:01
618   Elijah Montgomery      M 35-39      64/74     1:00:39        8:52     1:59:04     3:23:06     1:21:06   10:51     4:44:12
619   Carrie Riley           F 45-49      28/54     1:10:41       10:19     2:17:07     3:32:16     1:12:19   10:52     4:44:34
620   Tom Henderson          M 70+          6/8     1:06:31        9:43     2:07:05     3:24:55     1:20:08   10:53     4:45:03
621   Autumn Eastom          F 20-24      16/19     1:15:44       11:04     2:21:58     3:38:03     1:07:08   10:54     4:45:11
622   Aimee Hammon           F 30-34      35/42     1:11:15       10:25     2:18:40     3:36:02     1:09:16   10:54     4:45:17
623   Anthony Rogatto        M 25-29      37/42     1:08:09        9:57     2:10:55     3:28:19     1:17:07   10:54     4:45:26
624   Jian Wang              F 55-59      10/18     1:11:44       10:29     2:22:46     3:39:10     1:06:20   10:54     4:45:29
625   Connor Kiefer          M 20-24      25/31       58:01        8:29     1:59:22     3:30:56     1:14:42   10:55     4:45:38
626   Don Zimmer             M 55-59      34/46     1:01:22        8:58     2:01:36     3:21:53     1:23:47   10:55     4:45:40
627   Lisa Smith             F 55-59      11/18     1:13:46       10:47     2:23:33     3:39:05     1:06:40   10:55     4:45:44
628   Sara Vandermark        F 40-44      32/52     1:14:17       10:51     2:22:59     3:39:10     1:06:55   10:56     4:46:04
629   Elise Wagner           F 30-34      36/42     1:11:16       10:25     2:19:41     3:34:25     1:12:04   10:57     4:46:29
630   Barb Millspaugh        F 45-49      29/54     1:12:44       10:38     2:19:50     3:35:04     1:11:26   10:57     4:46:30
631   Matthew Baker          M 35-39      65/74     1:14:23       10:52     2:23:05     3:39:14     1:07:20   10:57     4:46:34
632   Vince Hultman          M 45-49      61/76     1:10:49       10:21                 3:34:11     1:12:30   10:57     4:46:40
633   Teri Myers             F 50-54      20/31     1:10:42       10:20     2:17:05     3:34:30     1:12:13   10:57     4:46:42
634   Barbara Palmquist      F 65-69        1/6     1:10:43       10:20     2:17:05     3:34:31     1:12:12   10:57     4:46:42
635   Brad Bowen             M 45-49      62/76     1:10:12       10:15     2:17:25     3:28:52     1:19:04   11:00     4:47:55
636   Nick Pantella          M 35-39      66/74     1:15:42       11:03     2:21:29     3:36:40     1:11:33   11:01     4:48:13
637   Chad Piatek            M 20-24      26/31     1:05:44        9:36     2:03:02     3:24:47     1:23:36   11:01     4:48:22
638   Marie Bartoletti       F 60-64        2/4     1:14:20       10:51     2:23:01     3:39:12     1:09:16   11:01     4:48:27
639   Anoop Pant             M 40-44      59/67     1:17:43       11:21     2:19:47     3:33:22     1:15:15   11:01     4:48:36
640   Alex Emerson           M 30-34      44/56     1:05:41        9:36     2:07:27     3:22:59     1:25:42   11:02     4:48:41
641   Molly Falconer         F 35-39      49/71     1:14:24       10:52     2:20:30     3:39:23     1:09:25   11:02     4:48:48
642   Brian Rice             M 50-54      57/68     1:07:06        9:48     2:15:43     3:35:00     1:13:50   11:02     4:48:49
643   Michelle Marcotte      F 30-34      37/42     1:11:49       10:29     2:18:39     3:36:57     1:12:10   11:03     4:49:07
644   Todd Reemtsma          M 50-54      58/68     1:10:10       10:15     2:17:04     3:37:26     1:12:09   11:04     4:49:35
645   Srinag Kandaswami      M 25-29      38/42     1:03:31        9:17     2:05:32     3:24:16     1:25:24   11:04     4:49:40
646   Marilyn Mausar         F 45-49      30/54     1:11:37       10:28     2:17:18     3:38:29     1:11:15   11:04     4:49:43
647   Elizabeth Liberto      F 45-49      31/54     1:10:01       10:14     2:16:33     3:33:59     1:15:48   11:04     4:49:46
648   Kim Wininger           F 45-49      32/54     1:11:37       10:28     2:17:18     3:38:29     1:11:22   11:04     4:49:51
649   John Moss              M 55-59      35/46     1:11:35       10:27     2:16:50     3:32:30     1:18:01   11:06     4:50:31
650   Victoria Alden         F 25-29      26/31     1:05:36        9:35     2:09:09     3:33:17     1:17:18   11:06     4:50:34
651   Lynn Marks             F 50-54      21/31     1:10:24       10:17     2:15:51     3:35:23     1:15:19   11:06     4:50:41
652   Jeff McCabe            M 55-59      36/46     1:19:15       11:35     2:32:03     3:47:24     1:03:29   11:07     4:50:52
653   Jenna Gannon           F 25-29      27/31     1:04:00        9:21     2:13:46     3:33:44     1:17:31   11:07     4:51:14
654   Scott Weisenbach       M 55-59      37/46     1:06:23        9:42     2:16:58     3:41:51     1:09:47   11:08     4:51:37
655   Kimberly Scotter       F 30-34      38/42     1:02:14        9:06     2:06:46     3:29:33     1:22:11   11:09     4:51:44
656   Rachel Castaneda       F 35-39      50/71     1:11:29       10:27     2:17:47     3:36:43     1:15:06   11:09     4:51:48
657   Shripad Deshpande      M 45-49      63/76     1:01:50        9:02     2:04:23     3:29:18     1:22:36   11:09     4:51:54
658   Jessica Rutherford     F 35-39      51/71     1:07:14        9:49     2:16:37     3:35:20     1:16:48   11:09     4:52:08
659   Brad Lokai             M 45-49      64/76     1:06:51        9:46     2:13:14     3:36:06     1:16:05   11:10     4:52:10
660   Catherine Lawton       F 20-24      17/19     1:07:37        9:53     2:08:45     3:33:49     1:18:44   11:10     4:52:33
661   Jonathan Palmer        M 16-19        5/6     1:11:19       10:25     2:17:36     3:37:35     1:15:08   11:11     4:52:42
662   Jay Wolff              M 60-64       9/18     1:12:45       10:38     2:20:40     3:38:56     1:13:56   11:11     4:52:51
663   Biju Das               M 45-49      65/76     1:08:48       10:03     2:16:07     3:36:24     1:16:57   11:12     4:53:21
664   Michael Gastineau      M 60-64      10/18     1:07:38        9:53     2:16:21     3:37:44     1:15:48   11:13     4:53:31
665   Tenley Lester          F 35-39      52/71     1:19:50       11:40     2:26:55     3:43:14     1:10:23   11:13     4:53:37
666   Lauren Wilson          F 35-39      53/71     1:19:49       11:40     2:26:55     3:43:14     1:10:24   11:13     4:53:37
667   Karen Slattery         F 65-69        2/6     1:08:18        9:59     2:16:35     3:38:54     1:14:58   11:13     4:53:52
668   Reginald Laratte       M 30-34      45/56     1:01:18        8:57     1:58:58     3:28:43     1:25:18   11:14     4:54:01
669   Stanley Sala;is        M 60-64      11/18     1:25:45       12:32     2:31:41     3:39:51     1:14:11   11:14     4:54:01
670   Mike Stanton           M 30-34      46/56     1:13:29       10:44     2:23:15     3:41:13     1:13:07   11:15     4:54:20
671   Dennis Stanton         M 70+          7/8     1:13:29       10:44     2:23:15     3:41:13     1:13:25   11:15     4:54:38
672   Tonya Pick             F 40-44      33/52     1:14:51       10:56     2:25:47     3:43:48     1:11:05   11:16     4:54:52
673   Ryan Beeson            M 45-49      66/76     1:10:17       10:16     2:17:12     3:38:47     1:16:08   11:16     4:54:54
674   Kirk Vanooteghem       M 45-49      67/76     1:14:36       10:54     2:23:51     3:43:21     1:11:38   11:16     4:54:58
675   Robert Rudow           M 50-54      59/68     1:03:43        9:18     2:06:40     3:29:40     1:25:41   11:17     4:55:20
676   Kelly Mahoney          M 45-49      68/76     1:07:47        9:54     2:16:11     3:34:55     1:20:27   11:17     4:55:21
677   Uma Staehler           F 45-49      33/54     1:11:52       10:30     2:22:25     3:42:59     1:12:25   11:17     4:55:24
678   Kathryn Petersen       F 20-24      18/19     1:12:05       10:32     2:23:22     3:41:40     1:13:48   11:17     4:55:28
679   Randy Rieke            M 55-59      38/46     1:10:17       10:16     2:20:17     3:40:07     1:15:40   11:18     4:55:47
680   Michelle Fries         F 40-44      34/52     1:07:47        9:54     2:13:27     3:34:00     1:21:48   11:18     4:55:48
681   Tony Clouse            M 45-49      69/76     1:06:23        9:42     2:18:13     3:40:40     1:15:20   11:18     4:56:00
682   Nicole Levens          F 25-29      28/31     1:03:34        9:17     2:04:35     3:23:39     1:33:03   11:20     4:56:42
683   Amy Owsley             F 40-44      35/52     1:17:19       11:18     2:29:54     3:46:55     1:11:41   11:24     4:58:36
684   Angela Sadler          F 45-49      34/54     1:17:19       11:18     2:29:53     3:46:55     1:11:43   11:24     4:58:38
685   Stephanie Fish         F 35-39      54/71     1:12:48       10:38     2:20:43     3:40:45     1:18:10   11:25     4:58:55
686   Yushe Chen             M 55-59      39/46     1:04:40        9:27     2:07:06     3:25:28     1:33:56   11:26     4:59:23
687   Maggie Eden            F 65-69        3/6     1:11:48       10:29     2:20:22     3:41:39     1:17:47   11:26     4:59:26
688   Tim Surber             M 50-54      60/68     1:13:53       10:48     2:22:41     3:44:58     1:16:00   11:30     5:00:58
689   Adam Frasz             M 20-24      27/31       59:45        8:44     2:04:46     3:38:51     1:22:49   11:31     5:01:39
690   Tanya Schwindt         F 55-59      12/18     1:17:29       11:19     2:28:13     3:50:32     1:11:16   11:32     5:01:48
691   Tiffany Grey           F 40-44      36/52     1:16:36       11:11     2:27:17     3:47:40     1:14:16   11:32     5:01:56
692   Matt Vandermark        M 40-44      60/67                             2:23:01     3:45:56     1:16:08   11:32     5:02:04
693   Karin Pulliam          F 40-44      37/52     1:13:07       10:41     2:18:59     3:43:48     1:18:22   11:32     5:02:10
694   Alexandria Mossbarger  F 30-34      39/42     1:15:53       11:05     2:28:02     3:47:53     1:14:52   11:34     5:02:45
695   Alejandra Soto         F 35-39      55/71     1:11:21       10:25     2:21:22     3:44:40     1:18:24   11:34     5:03:03
696   Andy Byerly            M 35-39      67/74     1:05:44        9:36     2:03:02     3:17:22     1:46:26   11:36     5:03:48
697   Dale Buettner          M 50-54      61/68     1:19:29       11:37     2:31:52     3:52:10     1:11:57   11:37     5:04:07
698   Kevin Kotansky         M 60-64      12/18     1:08:38       10:02     2:17:26     3:43:46     1:20:45   11:38     5:04:30
699   Andrea Richie          F 40-44      38/52     1:09:22       10:08     2:19:38     3:40:47     1:23:52   11:38     5:04:39
700   Lindsey Hess           F 40-44      39/52     1:17:51       11:22     2:33:34     3:53:53     1:10:53   11:38     5:04:45
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701   Brittany Powell        F 35-39      56/71     1:08:50       10:03     2:17:45     3:40:45     1:24:39   11:40     5:05:23
702   Gregorio Aguilar       M 30-34      47/56     1:03:05        9:13     2:09:31     3:43:07     1:22:38   11:41     5:05:44
703   Arran Skinner          M 25-29      39/42     1:03:19        9:15     2:09:45     3:43:10     1:22:40   11:41     5:05:49
704   Beth Stevenson         F 55-59      13/18     1:23:50       12:15     2:37:12     3:50:12     1:16:51   11:44     5:07:03
705   Richar Torres          M 55-59      40/46     1:11:55       10:30     2:19:42     3:44:11     1:23:31   11:45     5:07:41
706   Gwendolyn Winderlich   F 40-44      40/52     1:13:27       10:44     2:28:36     3:51:48     1:16:04   11:45     5:07:51
707   Irene Tang             F 50-54      22/31     1:15:31       11:02     2:27:58     3:52:24     1:15:40   11:46     5:08:03
708   Jason Woronoff         M 16-19        6/6     1:14:29       10:53     2:29:59     3:51:15     1:16:51   11:46     5:08:05
709   Daniel Weinreb         M 20-24      28/31     1:14:28       10:53     2:30:00     3:51:16     1:17:01   11:46     5:08:17
710   Cathy Wiese            F 60-64        3/4     1:14:39       10:54     2:28:45     3:51:20     1:17:02   11:47     5:08:21
711   Kelly Boehle           F 45-49      35/54     1:16:30       11:10     2:32:17     3:53:28     1:14:59   11:47     5:08:27
712   Ricky Lam              M 65-69        7/9     1:14:49       10:56     2:25:45     3:51:17     1:17:15   11:47     5:08:32
713   Anky Lam               F 65-69        4/6     1:14:49       10:56     2:25:45     3:51:19     1:17:14   11:47     5:08:32
714   Chip Vandell           M 60-64      13/18     1:09:33       10:10     2:13:26     3:39:56     1:32:16   11:55     5:12:12
715   Chastity Hertel        F 40-44      41/52     1:08:01        9:56     2:13:15     3:34:00     1:39:22   11:58     5:13:22
716   Andrew Popenfoose      M 35-39      68/74     1:14:35       10:54     2:25:47     3:50:20     1:23:04   11:58     5:13:23
717   Kaitlyn Varghese       F 15-19        1/1     1:11:20       10:25     2:24:58     3:55:08     1:18:26   11:59     5:13:33
718   Meredith Melrose       F 30-34      40/42     1:13:56       10:48     2:28:50     3:54:32     1:19:03   11:59     5:13:34
719   Heidi Moreland         F 50-54      23/31     1:13:57       10:48     2:28:50     3:54:32     1:19:03   11:59     5:13:34
720   Tina Varghese          F 40-44      42/52     1:11:08       10:24     2:22:11     3:55:09     1:18:26   11:59     5:13:35
721   Theodore Posuniak      M 60-64      14/18     1:24:27       12:20     2:40:46     4:03:30     1:10:41   12:00     5:14:11
722   James Prescott         M 65-69        8/9     1:15:12       10:59     2:27:34     3:53:34     1:21:09   12:01     5:14:43
723   Ed Kerekes             M 50-54      62/68     1:12:42       10:37     2:23:22     3:50:02     1:24:49   12:01     5:14:50
724   Nikki Lenke            F 35-39      57/71     1:12:44       10:37     2:23:23     3:50:02     1:24:49   12:01     5:14:50
725   Masthan Rao Kaniganti  M 35-39      69/74     1:17:03       11:15     2:26:25     3:46:50     1:28:13   12:02     5:15:03
726   Laura Welch            F 50-54      24/31                             2:23:26                           12:03     5:15:43
727   Lisha Watts            F 35-39      58/71     1:20:05       11:42     2:36:46     4:00:18     1:15:29   12:04     5:15:47
728   Justin King            M 40-44      61/67     1:18:06       11:25     2:38:41     4:02:18     1:13:29   12:04     5:15:47
729   William Lawton         M 55-59      41/46     1:16:19       11:09     2:26:19     3:50:05     1:26:01   12:04     5:16:06
730   Matthew Reed           M 25-29      40/42     1:15:48       11:04     2:24:36     3:44:18     1:32:45   12:07     5:17:03
731   Rachel Budde           F 45-49      36/54     1:16:08       11:07     2:32:40     4:00:46     1:17:26   12:09     5:18:12
732   Jacob Speicher         M 35-39      70/74     1:01:55        9:03     1:59:01     3:28:57     1:49:36   12:10     5:18:32
733   Elizabeth Kinder       F 35-39      59/71     1:15:33       11:02     2:32:53     4:00:30     1:18:45   12:12     5:19:14
734   Jennifer Phillips      F 40-44      43/52     1:17:18       11:18     2:33:44     3:57:08     1:22:09   12:12     5:19:16
735   Stephanie Oberheide    F 35-39      60/71     1:17:19       11:18     2:33:44     3:57:08     1:22:09   12:12     5:19:16
736   Lacey Reckelhoff       F 35-39      61/71     1:18:35       11:29     2:33:39     3:57:21     1:22:01   12:12     5:19:21
737   Jon Popovitch          M 30-34      48/56     1:15:13       10:59     2:24:16     3:55:16     1:24:18   12:12     5:19:34
738   Sukh Dhillon           M 35-39      71/74     1:11:33       10:27     2:25:22     3:54:33     1:26:06   12:15     5:20:39
739   J’NEL Horne            M 55-59      42/46     1:12:02       10:31     2:21:20     3:51:33     1:29:53   12:17     5:21:25
740   Michael Newhart        M 35-39      72/74     1:10:42       10:20     2:20:52     3:56:18     1:25:15   12:17     5:21:33
741   Anita Pushpala         F 45-49      37/54     1:12:30       10:36     2:19:22     3:35:45     1:45:53   12:17     5:21:38
742   Nicolette Spear        F 35-39      62/71     1:25:28       12:29     2:38:06     4:02:15     1:19:33   12:17     5:21:47
743   Ginger Pollitt         F 40-44      44/52     1:15:37       11:03     2:30:34     4:02:24     1:19:29   12:18     5:21:52
744   Kevin Pollitt          M 50-54      63/68     1:15:41       11:03     2:30:38     4:02:23     1:19:31   12:18     5:21:53
745   Mike Culbreth          M 40-44      62/67     1:00:13        8:48     2:09:16                           12:20     5:22:55
746   Jocelyn Johnson        F 50-54      25/31     1:18:47       11:30     2:33:02     4:00:20     1:23:05   12:21     5:23:24
747   Jamie Miller           F 40-44      45/52     1:18:32       11:28     2:35:26     4:05:30     1:18:09   12:22     5:23:38
748   Margaret Mbuthia       F 45-49      38/54     1:21:10       11:51     2:32:52     3:57:40     1:26:03   12:22     5:23:43
749   Brian Kim              M 30-34      49/56     1:11:51       10:30     2:20:18     3:52:34     1:31:39   12:23     5:24:13
750   Doreen McCall          F 50-54      26/31     1:18:18       11:26     2:35:08     4:01:56     1:23:17   12:25     5:25:13
751   Barbara Bird           F 55-59      14/18     1:17:08       11:16     2:38:20     4:03:14     1:22:11   12:26     5:25:25
752   Halbert Walston        M 40-44      63/67     1:18:25       11:27     2:38:25     4:12:42     1:13:10   12:27     5:25:51
753   Phillip Smith          M 45-49      70/76     1:16:26       11:10     2:29:16     3:59:31     1:26:30   12:27     5:26:01
754   Jordan Orwig           M 30-34      50/56     1:20:21       11:44     2:27:59     3:48:54     1:37:09   12:27     5:26:03
755   Wesley Drew            M 30-34      51/56     1:20:20       11:44     2:28:00     3:48:54     1:37:09   12:27     5:26:03
756   Theneshia Glaze        F 40-44      46/52     1:18:09       11:25     2:35:45     4:05:35     1:20:37   12:27     5:26:11
757   Donna Bishop           F 50-54      27/31     1:19:40       11:38     2:32:09     3:59:30     1:27:36   12:30     5:27:05
758   David Palmer           M 45-49      71/76     1:13:06       10:41     2:31:53     4:05:04     1:22:39   12:31     5:27:42
759   Scott Fussell          M 45-49      72/76     1:11:23       10:26     2:37:19     4:04:19     1:23:48   12:32     5:28:07
760   Suzie Luthe            F 45-49      39/54     1:19:00       11:32     2:36:28     4:08:38     1:20:13   12:34     5:28:50
761   Maureen Randall        F 40-44      47/52     1:18:59       11:32     2:36:27     4:08:33     1:20:17   12:34     5:28:50
762   Melinda Stuard         F 50-54      28/31     1:12:42       10:37     2:25:40     3:58:32     1:30:55   12:35     5:29:27
763   Lynette Browne         F 45-49      40/54     1:13:32       10:45     2:26:18     3:53:49     1:35:42   12:35     5:29:30
764   April Retherford       F 45-49      41/54     1:16:23       11:10     2:35:04     4:02:04     1:27:28   12:35     5:29:31
765   Rob Crangle            M 45-49      73/76     1:23:13       12:09     2:38:43     4:04:36     1:25:17   12:36     5:29:52
766   Kenneth Missig         M 50-54      64/68     1:19:28       11:36     2:32:57     3:57:25     1:33:26   12:38     5:30:51
767   Stefanie McKinney-Holl F 45-49      42/54     1:11:28       10:26     2:22:29     3:59:11     1:32:21   12:40     5:31:32
768   Deanna Batchelder      F 45-49      43/54     1:12:25       10:35     2:20:30     3:55:48     1:36:12   12:41     5:31:59
769   Keith Cummins          M 60-64      15/18     1:13:17       10:42     2:28:37     4:01:59     1:30:06   12:41     5:32:05
770   Kristofer Frye         M 55-59      43/46     1:15:40       11:03     2:30:37     4:04:20     1:28:33   12:43     5:32:52
771   John Roman             M 50-54      65/68     1:18:19       11:26     2:38:11     4:12:02     1:21:31   12:44     5:33:33
772   Rhiannon Barry         F 35-39      63/71     1:21:07       11:51     2:34:14     4:02:56     1:31:30   12:46     5:34:25
773   Julia Weinberger       F 60-64        4/4     1:22:39       12:04     2:41:22     4:12:25     1:22:17   12:47     5:34:41
774   Qing Zhang             F 35-39      64/71     1:15:58       11:06     2:28:22     4:01:17     1:34:54   12:50     5:36:10
775   Andrew Embry           M 30-34      52/56     1:28:59       13:00     2:48:18     4:18:11     1:18:55   12:52     5:37:06
776   Bill Hayne             M 70+          8/8     1:21:38       11:55     2:38:08     4:10:55     1:26:13   12:53     5:37:07
777   Abbie Groff-Blaszak    F 35-39      65/71     1:16:50       11:13     2:35:10     4:10:27     1:27:10   12:54     5:37:37
778   Jessica Molloy         F 35-39      66/71     1:16:50       11:13     2:35:11     4:10:28     1:27:09   12:54     5:37:37
779   Randy Grant            M 50-54      66/68     1:16:17       11:09     2:35:45     4:12:33     1:25:15   12:54     5:37:48
780   Travis Brading         M 30-34      53/56     1:10:42       10:20     2:28:41     4:11:02     1:26:50   12:54     5:37:51
781   Dwayne Connelly        M 40-44      64/67     1:13:13       10:42     2:23:53     4:09:28     1:28:41   12:55     5:38:08
782   Mike Gootee            M 50-54      67/68     1:17:05       11:16     2:33:00     4:05:42     1:32:41   12:55     5:38:23
783   Jesse Vaughan          M 20-24      29/31     1:11:53       10:30     2:20:40     3:52:19     1:46:25   12:56     5:38:44
784   Andrew Hull            M 25-29      41/42     1:11:54       10:30     2:20:41     3:52:19     1:46:26   12:56     5:38:44
785   Jeff Morris            M 60-64      16/18     1:18:21       11:27     2:36:39     4:11:07     1:27:38   12:56     5:38:45
786   Allan Nestor Fulgar    M 30-34      54/56     1:19:15       11:35     2:39:04     4:11:28     1:27:29   12:57     5:38:56
787   Roseann Hughes         F 65-69        5/6     1:29:52       13:08     2:50:56     4:18:10     1:21:29   12:58     5:39:38
788   Becky Lesh             F 30-34      41/42     1:25:11       12:27     2:44:41     4:17:57     1:21:54   12:59     5:39:51
789   Allen Rutherford       M 55-59      44/46     1:22:09       12:00     2:40:26     4:15:48     1:24:17   12:59     5:40:05
790   Mark Janosky           M 65-69        9/9     1:23:05       12:08     2:41:22     4:10:00     1:30:38   13:01     5:40:37
791   Tammy Talo             F 50-54      29/31     1:11:29       10:27     2:25:57     4:07:56     1:33:07   13:02     5:41:03
792   Unknown Unknown        M NOAGE        0/0     1:06:05        9:39     2:13:56     3:49:42     1:53:09             5:42:51
792   Tessa Leffew           F 16-19        7/7     1:17:05       11:16     2:33:07     4:12:28     1:30:55   13:07     5:43:22
793   Karen Leffew           F 45-49      44/54     1:17:05       11:16     2:33:06     4:12:24     1:30:58   13:07     5:43:22
794   Adrienne Eastlake      F 40-44      48/52     1:24:52       12:24     2:46:53     4:21:06     1:22:44   13:08     5:43:49
795   Karen Davies           F 50-54      30/31     1:24:55       12:24     2:46:54     4:20:46     1:23:03   13:08     5:43:49
796   Lance Losinski         M 30-34      55/56     1:14:04       10:49     2:27:07     3:59:53     1:44:34   13:09     5:44:26
797   Dan Milligan           M 40-44      65/67     1:10:57       10:22     2:24:20     4:05:35     1:39:20   13:10     5:44:55
798   Jack Milligan          M YOUTH        1/1     1:10:56       10:22     2:24:21     4:05:35     1:39:20   13:10     5:44:55
799   Jodi Drake             F 40-44      49/52     1:22:24       12:02     2:37:52     4:21:56     1:23:46   13:12     5:45:41
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        655M     RATE655        HALF        20MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
800   Larry Baugess          M 50-54      68/68     1:26:04       12:34     2:47:04     4:18:43     1:29:48   13:19     5:48:31
801   Hope Cantrall          F 45-49      45/54     1:20:36       11:46     2:38:30     4:16:43     1:32:08   13:19     5:48:51
802   Sheila Lamaster        F 35-39      67/71     1:20:37       11:47     2:38:30     4:16:42     1:32:10   13:19     5:48:51
803   Katie Clark            F 25-29      29/31     1:16:23       11:09     2:31:16     4:07:34     1:43:07   13:24     5:50:40
804   Ben Clouse             M 20-24      30/31     1:16:23       11:09     2:31:16     4:07:34     1:43:08   13:24     5:50:41
805   Makaila Monroe         F 45-49      46/54     1:25:24       12:28     2:47:03     4:23:26     1:27:17   13:24     5:50:43
806   Michele Doan           F 45-49      47/54     1:19:52       11:40     2:35:59     4:12:03     1:39:36   13:26     5:51:38
807   Brian Miller           M 20-24      31/31     1:15:01       10:58     2:32:40     4:12:31     1:39:10   13:26     5:51:41
808   Carla O'Connell        F 45-49      48/54     1:32:33       13:31     2:54:34     4:27:15     1:25:37   13:29     5:52:52
809   Katie Tarpein          F 35-39      68/71     1:32:33       13:31     2:54:34     4:27:18     1:25:35   13:29     5:52:52
810   Stephen Bartlett       M 55-59      45/46     1:17:48       11:22     2:38:52     4:21:21     1:32:56   13:32     5:54:16
811   Michael Rickelman      M 35-39      73/74     1:22:44       12:05     2:44:59     4:26:54     1:28:09   13:34     5:55:02
812   Matthew Brereton       M 40-44      66/67     1:21:17       11:52     2:39:44     4:20:08     1:35:41   13:35     5:55:49
813   Becky Tomlinson        F 45-49      49/54     1:26:35       12:39     2:51:05     4:26:34     1:30:06   13:37     5:56:40
814   Paul Whitacre          M 60-64      17/18     1:27:30       12:47     2:53:30     4:30:23     1:27:26   13:40     5:57:49
815   Dana Sykora            F 35-39      69/71     1:35:13       13:54     2:59:30     4:35:35     1:23:34   13:43     5:59:09
816   Sandy Hugill           F 45-49      50/54     1:29:46       13:07     2:50:55     4:22:34     1:37:19   13:45     5:59:52
817   Dottie Foster          F 70+          1/1     1:29:51       13:07     2:50:58     4:25:16     1:38:06   13:53     6:03:22
818   Michelle Sabelhaus     F 40-44      50/52     1:17:57       11:23     2:37:05     4:26:42     1:37:38   13:55     6:04:20
819   Jeffrey Wilson         M 30-34      56/56     1:04:15        9:23     2:10:10     3:59:58     2:05:52   13:58     6:05:50
820   Scott Pleyte           M 45-49      74/76     1:24:34       12:21     2:48:15     4:34:01     1:32:37   14:00     6:06:38
821   Allison Leer           F 55-59      15/18     1:29:54       13:08     2:57:32     4:35:33     1:34:30   14:08     6:10:03
822   Seth Zimmerman         M 35-39      74/74     1:42:39       15:00                 5:03:52     1:08:18   14:13     6:12:10
823   Jody Roth              F 45-49      51/54     1:32:03       13:27     2:58:47     4:39:35     1:36:06   14:21     6:15:40
824   Ayodele Ayodele        F 55-59      16/18     1:37:54       14:18     3:04:51     4:43:12     1:32:36   14:21     6:15:47
825   Heather Luby           F 40-44      51/52     1:29:47       13:07     2:50:56     4:34:50     1:41:13   14:22     6:16:02
826   Nathan Van Andel       M 45-49      75/76     1:32:18       13:29     2:57:13     4:35:38     1:40:57   14:23     6:16:34
827   Lizzie Hookana         F 25-29      30/31     1:19:43       11:39     2:40:45     4:37:59     1:38:38   14:23     6:16:37
828   Bayley Hall            F 25-29      31/31     1:24:45       12:23     2:51:20     4:37:10     1:39:50   14:24     6:16:59
829   Bailey Lindamood       F 20-24      19/19     1:24:44       12:23     2:51:20     4:37:10     1:39:49   14:24     6:16:59
830   Sue Oliver             F 55-59      17/18     1:19:10       11:34     2:40:15     4:35:30     1:41:55   14:25     6:17:25
831   Don Ryan               M 45-49      76/76     1:21:55       11:58     2:47:49     4:35:25     1:43:00   14:27     6:18:24
832   Leigh Schultz          F 45-49      52/54     1:29:22       13:03     2:55:47     4:37:19     1:42:40   14:31     6:19:58
833   Kristina Hall          F 35-39      70/71     1:26:27       12:38     2:45:43     4:30:51     1:50:12   14:33     6:21:02
834   Monica Shoemake        F 50-54      31/31     1:26:29       12:38     2:51:25     4:30:47     1:50:16   14:33     6:21:03
835   Celeste Miller         F 30-34      42/42     1:27:08       12:44     2:56:56     4:44:43     1:37:53   14:37     6:22:36
836   Sophie Koon            F 40-44      52/52     1:37:28       14:14     3:06:40     4:47:16     1:35:29   14:37     6:22:44
837   Linda Chambers         F 65-69        6/6     1:30:19       13:12     2:57:11     4:47:31     1:38:26   14:44     6:25:57
838   Ray Dequintal          M 60-64      18/18     1:29:52       13:08     2:56:03     4:45:51     1:42:19   14:49     6:28:09
839   Evelyn Smith           F 55-59      18/18     1:39:18       14:30     3:13:50     5:00:29     1:29:11   14:53     6:29:39
840   Margaret Moon          F 45-49      53/54     1:39:13       14:30     3:13:49     5:00:27     1:29:13   14:53     6:29:39
841   Timothy Troxel         M 40-44      67/67     1:39:18       14:30     3:13:48     5:01:27     1:28:59   14:55     6:30:26
842   Doug Kelsey            M 55-59      46/46     1:35:57       14:01     3:06:35     4:52:12     1:38:55   14:56     6:31:06
843   Jen Savage             F 45-49      54/54     1:36:14       14:03     3:11:16     5:02:05     1:41:04   15:24     6:43:09
844   Danielle Larimer       F 35-39      71/71     1:38:39       14:24     3:14:20     5:00:03     1:45:09   15:28     6:45:11
845   Mikee Villa            M 25-29      42/42     1:33:22       13:38     3:16:15     5:03:18     1:46:18   15:38     6:49:35
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